25. WORLD GAMES OF MOUNTAINBIKING 5. September 2024 - 8. September 2024

E-BIKE - M

1 1008 1:28:09 Louis Biittner M E-Marathon Men 2001 GER

2 1066 1:28:51 +0:42 Rainer Martin M E-Marathon Men 1970 AUT Colosseum

3 1062 1:29:59 +1:50 Gunther Wimmer M E-Marathon Men 1974 AUT Hotel Barbarahof / happYellow
4 1014 1:33:15 +5:06 Jens Stiehler M E-Marathon Men 1965 GER

5 1080 1:33:41 +5:32 Kevin Herb M E-Marathon Men 1992 AUT Intersport Breitfuss Rent

6 1079 1:34:59 +6:50 Markus Wunderlich M E-Marathon Men 1981 AUT Intersport Breitfuss Rent

7 1083 1:35:55 +7:46 Michal Hlinican M E-Marathon Men 1991 SVK

8 1094 1:37:22 +9:13 Robin Pleschberger M E-Marathon Men 1989 AUT Steyr 1 Firefighter Adventure Team |
9 1015 1:41:33 +13:24 Daniel Krumm M E-Marathon Men 1996 GER DKs BikeDesigns

10 1018 1:42:29 +14:20 Robert Guttenkunst M E-Marathon Men 1961 AUT

11 1044 1:43:34 +15:25 Thomas Wenninger M E-Marathon Men 1980 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
12 1054 1:45:22 +17:12 Tobias Gritsch M E-Marathon Men 1988 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
13 1064 1:45:23 +17:14 Harald Wimmer M E-Marathon Men 1964 AUT WiMoRa

14 1063 1:45:27 +17:18 Matthias Ramsl M E-Marathon Men 1985 AUT WiMoRa

15 1081 1:46:40 +18:31 Roland Scheichl M E-Marathon Men 1975 AUT

16 1052 1:50:28 +22:19 Gerhard Rauscher M E-Marathon Men 1961 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
17 1032 1:50:33 +22:24 Martin Grarock M E-Marathon Men 1975 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
18 1065 1:51:35 +23:26 Bernhard Moser M E-Marathon Men 1991 AUT WiMoRa

19 1091 1:51:36 +23:27 Reinhard Unrecht M E-Marathon Men 1957 AUT

20 1084 1:51:46 +23:37 Peter Welsch M E-Marathon Men 1986 GER SV Reudern

21 1096 1:52:40 +24:31 Nico Mekina M E-Marathon Men 2005 AUT Steyr 1 Firefighters Adventure Team |
22 1005 1:53:38 +25:29 Pawel Bosek M E-Marathon Men 1974 POL Bielsko-Biala

23 1077 1:54:40 +26:31 Christian Schiemann M E-Marathon Men 1994 GER Schiemann Construction
24 1075 1:54:41 +26:32 Louis Muller M E-Marathon Men 2000 LUX International

25 1071 1:56:10 +28:01 Andreas Eberharter M E-Marathon Men 1975 AUT Hinterglemmer Bergbahnen
26 1098 1:57:22 +29:13 Andreas Fischer M E-Marathon Men 1967 GER

27 1041 1:57:33 +29:24 Martin Schnell M E-Marathon Men 1979 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
28 1038 1:59:24 +31:15 Werner Plank M E-Marathon Men 1971 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
29 1097 1:59:25 +31:16 Frank Bourgeois M E-Marathon Men 1958 BEL

30 1068 1:59:40 +31:31 Imre Juhasz-Waltl M E-Marathon Men 1982 HUN

31 1074 2:02:35 +34:26 Herbert Aschaber M E-Marathon Men 1968 AUT Hinterglemmer Bergbahnen
32 1004 2:05:35 +37:26 Pawel Koska M E-Marathon Men 1974 POL RADEX

33 1007 2:06:35 +38:26 Lukasz Zolich M E-Marathon Men 1986 POL Bielsko-Biala

34 1010 2:06:38 +38:29 Markus Mekina M E-Marathon Men 1979 AUT Steyr 1 Firefighters Adventure Team Il
35 1073 2:08:03 +39:54 Wolfgang Lexer M E-Marathon Men 1972 AUT Hinterglemmer Bergbahnen
36 1072 2:08:04 +39:55 Florian Eberharter M E-Marathon Men 1977 AUT Hinterglemmer Bergbahnen
37 1051 2:10:46 +42:37 Gabor Olah M E-Marathon Men 1975 HUN Biking 4 Butterfly Children
38 1035 2:16:02 +47:53 Philippe Lemonnier M E-Marathon Men 1970 FRA Biking 4 Butterfly Children
39 1090 2:17:35 +49:26 Michael Scheu M E-Marathon Men 1968 GER

40 1009 2:18:48 +50:39 Patrick Breitwieser M E-Marathon Men 1991 AUT Steyr 1 Firefighter Adventure Team |
41 1013 2:20:52 +52:43 Frank Weiland M E-Marathon Men 1966 GER Team 100% Pfélzer

42 1028 2:25:01 +56:52 Ulrich Cerk M E-Marathon Men 1982 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
43 1040 2:25:19 +57:10 Rudolf Grabner M E-Marathon Men 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
44 1056 2:25:20 +57:11 Martin Unterberger M E-Marathon Men 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
45 1100 2:26:43 +58:34 Heinz-Willi Keres M E-Marathon Men 1961 GER

46 1011 2:26:57 +58:48 Michael Roth M E-Marathon Men 1974 GER Intersport Breitfuss Rent
47 1067 2:29:02 +1:00:53 Johan Nilsson M E-Marathon Men 1977 SWE

48 1076 2:32:11 +1:04:02 Mateusz Przybylko M E-Marathon Men 1992 GER International

49 1049 2:36:03 +1:07:54 Florian Uebele M E-Marathon Men 1987 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
50 1012 2:37:48 +1:09:39 Michael Radan M E-Marathon Men 1974 GER MTB-STUFF.COM

51 1046 2:41:32 +1:13:23 Martin Benesch M E-Marathon Men 1976 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
52 1030 2:41:47 +1:13:38 Romed Giner M E-Marathon Men 1964 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
53 1050 2:43:29 +1:15:20 Wolfgang Altmann M E-Marathon Men 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
54 1034 2:44:02 +1:15:53 Cornelius Knauf M E-Marathon Men 1975 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
55 1006 3:08:25 +1:40:16 Marek Cader M E-Marathon Men 1975 POL Bielsko-Biala

56 1029 3:09:02 +1:40:53 Anonymous Participant M E-Marathon Men 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
57 1017 3:23:39 +1:55:30 Charlie Whitehurst M E-Marathon Men 1982 GER

58 1045 3:37:34 +2:09:24 Christiaan Witschel M E-Marathon Men 1969 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
59 1016 3:39:41 +2:11:32 Karlheinz Heinemann M E-Marathon Men 1956 GER Team 100% Pfélzer

60 1039 3:42:53 +2:14:44 Thomas Rigaud M E-Marathon Men 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
61 1043 3:45:54 +2:17:45 Herbert Walder M E-Marathon Men 1971 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
62 1033 3:45:57 +2:17:48 Thomas Juran M E-Marathon Men 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
63 1027 3:45:57 +2:17:48 Bernhard Anderl M E-Marathon Men 1970 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
DNF 1036 Mario Mandl M E-Marathon Men 1986 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
DNF 1001 Willi Koller M E-Marathon Men 1963 AUT

DNF 1048 Manuel Seiler M E-Marathon Men 1987 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
DNF 1047 Gabriel Paredes Loza M E-Marathon Men 1987 ITA Biking 4 Butterfly Children
DNF 1095 Tomasz Osuchowski M E-Marathon Men 1959 POL Ski Magazyn Polen

DNF 1031 Dietmar Gotzmann M E-Marathon Men 1969 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
DNF 1042 Anton Slapnik M E-Marathon Men 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
DNF 1037 Martin Neidhart M E-Marathon Men 1998 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
DQF 1053 Joachim Szepannek M E-Marathon Men 1971 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
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DNS 1003 Jorg Ruppel M E-Marathon Men 1968 GER

DNS 1002 Andreas Dérrlamm M E-Marathon Men 1988 GER

1 1082 1:31:12 Laura Gruber w E-Marathon 2005 AUT
Women

2 1078 1:35:49 +4:36 Daniela Breitful3 w E-Marathon 1994 AUT Intersport Breitfuss Rent
Women

3 1070 1:43:24 +12:12 Monika Eberharter w E-Marathon 1975 AUT Hinterglemmer Bergbahnen
Women

4 1085 1:51:35 +20:23 Uli Hauenstein w E-Marathon 1955 GER
Women

5 1061 1:51:41 +20:28 Sandra Wimmer w E-Marathon 2002 AUT Hotel Barbarahof / happYellow
Women

6 1060 1:55:58 +24:46 Selina Wiesinger w E-Marathon 1997 AUT Hotel Barbarahof / happYellow
Women

7 1069 1:56:29 +25:17 Sabine Wimmer w E-Marathon 1972 AUT Hinterglemmer Bergbahnen
Women

8 1019 2:00:22 +29:10 Julia Achenbach % E-Marathon 1983 GER
Women

9 1089 2:05:16 +34:03 Ulrike Teuchert w E-Marathon 1973 GER Team Giant Hersbruck
Women

10 1092 2:16:32 +45:20 Leonie Mekina W E-Marathon 2003 AUT Steyr 1 Firefighters Adventure Team Il
Women

11 1099 2:16:42 +45:30 Karin Fahrner w E-Marathon 1964 AUT
Women

12 1023 2:18:52 +47:40 Christine Lemonnier w E-Marathon 1969 FRA Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

13 1055 2:32:50 +1:01:38 Andrea Krammer w E-Marathon 1961 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

14 1021 3:18:00 +1:46:48 Lydia Freibauer w E-Marathon 1979 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

15 1026 3:37:34 +2:06:22 Marion Witschel w E-Marathon 1970 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

16 1024 3:42:54 +2:11:41 Karin Rigaud W E-Marathon 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

17 1025 3:45:54 +2:14:42 Patricia Walder w E-Marathon 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

18 1022 3:45:56 +2:14:44 Michaela Juran w E-Marathon 1967 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

19 1020 3:45:57 +2:14:45 Doris Anderl w E-Marathon 1971 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

Marathon 21 - M

1 33 57:02 Glnther Flatscher M Master Men 1984 AUT Julbo/Dextroenergy
2 333 58:24 +1:22 Lorenz Pfleger M Rookies Boys 2009 GER Team Radsport Kleinschroth
3 684 58:37 +1:35 Josef Schweig| M Youth Men 2008 AUT RSC Raika Krug Mieming
4 88 58:52 +1:50 Jakob Brunner M Youth Men 2008 ITA
5 312 59:04 +2:01 Timo Brandl M Youth Men 2006 GER Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE
6 8 59:23 +2:21 Jackob Duckeck M Expert Men 2003 GER Team Giant Hersbruck
7 9 59:57 +2:55 Andreas Hofer M Senior Master 1973 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
Men
23 1:00:08 +3:06 Patrick Bien M Youth Men 2008 GER Team race2help.bike
4 1:00:09 +3:06 Robert Gorgos M Master Men 1976 GER Team Giant Hersbruck
10 227 1:00:30 +3:28 Vitus Aigner M Rookies Boys 2009 GER RSV Traunstein
11 47 1:01:46 +4:44 Marco Erber M Expert Men 2005 GER BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V.
12 25 1:03:40 +6:37 Adam Bien M Senior Master 1974 GER Team race2help.bike
Men
13 7 1:03:40 +6:38 Fabian Neudecker M Youth Men 2008 GER Race2Help / Radeln und Helfen
14 214 1:05:27 +8:25 Jarno Zemsauer M Master Men 1975 AUT SK Voest
15 263 1:06:38 +9:35 Nicholas Mdillner M Expert Men 2002 AUT Bikeschool Pekoll
16 425 1:07:09 +10:07 Till Tabeling M Rookies Boys 2009 GER MTB-Club Miinchen e.V.
17 237 1:07:21 +10:18 Peter Gergacz M Senior Expert Men 1986 HUN KTM Team Hungary
18 29 1:08:09 +11:07 Gunther Oberneder M Senior Master 1969 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
Men
19 406 1:09:02 +12:00 Fabian Konrad M Expert Men 1997 GER Medsport.eu / Radl Altmann
20 685 1:09:21 +12:18 Lukas Marczinski M Youth Men 2008 GER RSG Olympiapark
21 276 1:10:16 +13:14 Jochen Mang M Senior Master 1973 AUT Team Rabbit Sport
Men
22 180 1:10:43 +13:41 Mario Wallner M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT WSV Payerbach
23 382 1:10:56 +13:54 Josef Ottino M Senior Master 1960 AUT
Men
24 147 1:11:07 +14:05 Gerald Oller M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Racing Team Kremstal
25 228 1:11:32 +14:30 Michael Gasteiger M Senior Master 1966 GER
Men
26 145 1:11:55 +14:53 Gerald Zoglauer M Senior Master 1967 AUT SV Gallneukirchen | Radsport
Men
27 328 1:12:32 +15:30 Andreas Kainzbauer M Senior Master 1964 AUT Lefty Berserker
Men
28 641 1:13:40 +16:38 Werner Flaschberger M Master Men 1982 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
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29 377 1:13:45 +16:43 Thomas Schipflinger M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT SK Maishofen

30 700 1:14:32 +17:30 Jakob Mitteregger M Senior Master 1971 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
Men

31 390 1:14:35 +17:33 Jan Hurych M Master Men 1976 CZE GHOST team

32 393 1:15:20 +18:18 Matthias Schorr M Master Men 1975 GER Rhein-Neckar-Speed

33 419 1:15:31 +18:29 Peter Hentsey M Master Men 1980 HUN

34 210 1:15:42 +18:39 Patrick Brunner M Master Men 1982 AUT Racing Team Kremstal

35 664 1:17:57 +20:55 Manuel Konig M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

36 566 1:18:15 +21:13 Bernhard Leitner M Master Men 1981 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

37 407 1:18:39 +21:37 Soren Gréf M Master Men 1980 GER

38 290 1:20:48 +23:46 Paul Ellinger M Rookies Boys 2010 AUT Skiclub Saiga Hons

39 247 1:20:49 +23:47 Gerhard Gassner M Senior Master 1963 AUT Hc Harham / Sport Simon
Men

40 170 1:21:33 +24:31 Roland Leitner M Senior Master 1968 AUT RSV Racing Team Kremstal
Men

41 345 1:23:02 +25:59 Robert Erber M Senior Master 1972 GER LG Mettenheim
Men

42 420 1:23:07 +26:05 Tamas Alexin M Master Men 1976 HUN

43 679 1:24:59 +27:57 Alexander Breitfu M Rookies Boys 2010 AUT

44 682 1:24:59 +27:57 Stefan Breitfu3 M Master Men 1976 AUT

45 599 1:27:17 +30:15 Simon Trax| M Master Men 1984 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

46 415 1:27:25 +30:23 Stefan Kreil M Expert Men 1997 AUT

47 108 1:27:28 +30:26 Oliver Gruber M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT

48 188 1:29:25 +32:22 Andreas Trescher M Senior Master 1968 AUT AndisSportshop
Men

49 296 1:30:24 +33:22 Peter Humer M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT

50 570 1:30:24 +33:22 Hubert Mimm M Senior Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

51 681 1:31:39 +34:37 Hannes Brandstétter M Master Men 1976 AUT SC Offenhausen

52 107 1:32:25 +35:22 Oliver Westphalen M Senior Master 1963 GER
Men

53 185 1:32:29 +35:27 Thomas Hoffmann M Senior Master 1965 GER
Men

54 596 1:32:44 +35:41 Erich Tassotti M Senior Master 1964 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

55 98 1:32:58 +35:56 Markus Happel M Men C2 1982 GER RSC77 Bimbach

56 322 1:33:00 +35:57 Gerd Seidel M Senior Master 1960 GER
Men

57 581 1:34:06 +37:04 Friedrich Rainer M Senior Master 1969 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

58 286 1:34:15 +37:13 Michael Fink M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT Team Penhab

59 172 1:34:29 +37:26 Christian Bichlmaier M Senior Master 1973 GER LG Mettenheim
Men

60 538 1:34:42 +37:40 Felix Gruber M Rookies Boys 2010 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

61 635 1:34:44 +37:42 Patrick Knobelrreiter M Senior Expert Men 1987 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

62 546 1:34:53 +37:51 Frank Jahn M Senior Master 1969 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

63 151 1:36:00 +38:58 Ronny Schmidt M Master Men 1979 GER DIMB Racingteam / Tabarzer SV

64 522 1:36:31 +39:29 Paul Descovich M Expert Men 2002 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

65 598 1:36:40 +39:38 Hubert Thurner M Senior Master 1961 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

66 523 1:36:41 +39:38 Lino Descovich M Expert Men 2004 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

67 97 1:38:23 +41:21 Kurt Lallinger M Men C2 1958 GER RC Concordia 86 Miinchen e.V.

68 310 1:38:37 +41:34 Lars-André Hartung M Senior Expert Men 1989 GER Institut fur beruflichen Erfolg - Hartung

GmbH

69 676 1:38:39 +41:36 Kurt Pieringer M Senior Master 1970 AUT
Men

70 614 1:39:38 +42:36 Gerold Mausz M Senior Master 1971 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

71 376 1:39:38 +42:36 Johann Palko M Senior Master 1965 AUT Morethanbike
Men

72 616 1:39:39 +42:36 Julian Seiler M Senior Expert Men 1992 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

73 673 1:39:41 +42:38 Maik Scherf M Senior Expert Men 1985 GER

74 691 1:40:08 +43:06 Christian Stelzer M Senior Master 1972 GER
Men

75 576 1:42:31 +45:29 Thomas Partsch M Master Men 1975 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

76 181 1:42:50 +45:48 Gerhard Bauer M Master Men 1975 AUT

77 140 1:44:37 +47:35 Reinhard Gesierich M Senior Master 1955 GER Team Stadt Gaildorf
Men

78 672 1:45:21 +48:18 Elmar Heimerl M Senior Master 1969 GER Team Chiemgau King
Men

79 302 1:46:33 +49:31 Martin Tremetzberger M Senior Master 1957 AUT
Men

80 549 1:50:25 +53:23 Thomas Kaliwoda M Senior Master 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

81 515 1:52:41 +55:38 Franz Baumann M Senior Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

82 114 1:52:55 +55:53 Herbert Penc M Senior Master 1958 AUT
Men

83 519 1:55:41 +58:39 Stefan Deml M Senior Master 1970 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

84 658 1:55:57 +58:55 Michael Unterberger M Senior Master 1964 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

85 597 1:57:02 +1:00:00 Peter Teuschitz M Senior Master 1965 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
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Marathon 21 - W

619

241
525

397
400
398
542

633
291

689

610

594

592
316
642

629
611

659
242

666

560
530
1093
604

670

620

434
120

521

565
605

1:57:02

1:57:47
1:59:32

1:59:35
1:59:36
1:59:36
2:01:33

2:01:43
2:02:26

2:03:25

2:03:53

2:04:18

2:04:40
2:04:40
2:05:01

2:07:20
2:07:21

2:10:02
2:10:04

2:10:25

2:10:30
2:11:42
2:12:34
2:13:04

2:15:09

2:19:17

2:35:31
2:46:55

+1:00:00

+1:00:45
+1:02:30

+1:02:33
+1:02:33
+1:02:34
+1:04:31

+1:04:40
+1:05:24

+1:06:22

+1:06:50

+1:07:16

+1:07:37
+1:07:38
+1:07:58

+1:10:18
+1:10:19

+1:13:00
+1:13:02

+1:13:22

+1:13:27
+1:14:40
+1:15:31
+1:16:01

+1:18:07

+1:22:14

+1:38:28
+1:49:53

Albert Wei3enbrunner

Florian Hain
Horatio Evers

Oliver Névermann
David Dieschburg
Sebastian Fritzsche
Martin Hladik

Michael Greifeneder
Norbert Eichhammer

Zoltan Kiss
Christian Dorner
Martin Smital

Thomas Setschnagg
Livio Lobenwein
Ralph Haberler

Andreas Zieschang
Bernhard Fischer

Zoltan Horvath
Josef Meyer

Andreas Engelhardt

Alexander Kovar
Janos Galik
Marcus Glaser
Christian Weisser

Lothar Wendt
Martin Werner

Patrick Edlinger
Pieter Kieviet

Rudolf Descovich

Sebastian Lahme
Karl Zankai
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=== =
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Senior Master

Master Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Senior Master

Senior Expert Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men
Youth Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men
Senior Master

Senior Master
Men

Senior Expert Men
Master Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Master

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Expert Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men
Senior Master

1961

1979
1971

1984
1984
1982
1973

1985
1952

1962

1966

1971

1978
2008
1974

1975
1959

1976
1964

1973

1988
1978
1990
1966

1953

1971

1989
1970

1974

1981
1969

AUT

AUT
GER

GER
GER
GER
AUT

AUT
AUT

HUN

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
AUT

HUN
GER

AUT

AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT

GER

AUT

AUT
NED

AUT

GER
AUT

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Blacksheep Eyewear
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

SG Bruchkdbel
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Horvath Team
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Steyr 1 Firefighters Adventure Team Il

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

1 30 1:11:25 Anita Olschnegger w Master Women 1976 AUT 10F1 Cycling Team
2 57 1:11:25 +0:00 Manuela Hartl w Master Women 1975 GER Team Penhab
3 243 1:17:56 +6:31 Anja Pink W Youth Women 2008 AUT Crazy Cross Biker
4 244 1:17:57 +6:31 Sandra Pink w Rookies Girls 2010 AUT Crazy Cross Biker
5 358 1:17:57 +6:32 Lina Pletzer w Youth Women 2008 AUT RC Panaceo KAC
6 27 1:19:11 +7:46 Sandra Hainfellner w Expert Women 1996 AUT WSV Payerbach
7 187 1:21:58 +10:33 Anna Ott w Expert Women 2001 AUT GESUNDHEITSPARK Dreilandereck
8 431 1:22:21 +10:56 Verena Rammelmtiller W Senior Expert 1990 AUT
Women
9 219 1:22:35 +11:10 Sina Teuchert W Expert Women 2005 GER Team Giant Hersbruck
10 319 1:22:57 +11:32 Annika Erber w Youth Women 2007 GER LG Mettenheim
11 46 1:26:30 +15:05 Stefanie Schaber w Master Women 1984 AUT Bike Team Silz Motz
12 235 1:27:26 +16:01 Erika Korosi w Senior Expert 1987 HUN
Women
13 51 1:27:38 +16:13 Anja Staudacher w Master Women 1981 AUT
14 206 1:29:23 +17:57 Margit Rathwallner W Senior Master 1973 AUT UWD Biker
Women
15 501 1:31:39 +20:13 Margareta Emberger W Master Women 1976 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
16 220 1:31:39 +20:13 Jenny Teuchert w Youth Women 2008 GER Team Giant Hersbruck
17 354 1:34:10 +22:44 Simone Hadicke w Master Women 1975 GER
18 314 1:34:15 +22:50 Stefanie Burgstaller w Senior Expert 1994 AUT MTBC Arnberg
Women
19 173 1:34:29 +23:04 Emma Bichlmaier w Rookies Girls 2010 GER LG Mettenheim
20 503 1:35:34 +24:09 Sandra Hischier w Master Women 1981 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
21 278 1:36:34 +25:09 Bettina Werner W Senior Expert 1991 GER
Women
22 447 1:38:26 +27:01 Sandra Feichtner w Senior Expert 1994 AUT Echt.physio
Women
23 677 1:38:29 +27:04 Katja Zang! w Senior Master 1974 GER WSV Bad Télz
Women
24 416 1:38:32 +27:07 Sarah Pieringer w Expert Women 1998 AUT
25 678 1:38:37 +27:12 Annika Pieringer w Expert Women 2001 AUT
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26 28 1:38:55 +27:30 Elke Schiferer w Senior Master 1969 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

27 261 1:42:22 +30:57 Manuela Klinke w Master Women 1977 GER Bike Villa Limburg

28 414 1:42:31 +31:06 Miriam Brandis w Master Women 1975 AUT

29 509 1:44:25 +33:00 Isabella Saubart w Master Women 1977 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

30 127 1:44:41 +33:15 Petra Schier w Senior Expert 1986 AUT
Women

31 636 1:45:01 +33:36 Sara Pichler W Expert Women 1998 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

32 45 1:45:21 +33:56 Sonja Mandimeier W Senior Master 1966 GER Team Chiemgau King
Women

33 649 1:46:33 +35:07 Renate Maierhofer w Senior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

34 506 1:46:53 +35:27 Nadine Moritz w Senior Expert 1987 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

35 502 1:48:23 +36:58 Elisabeth Gruber-Kugler w Master Women 1978 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

36 508 1:48:23 +36:58 Birgit Praxmarer w Master Women 1977 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

37 504 1:50:25 +39:00 Julia Kaliwoda W Expert Women 2003 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

38 510 1:51:19 +39:54 Anja Saubart w Youth Women 2007 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

39 408 1:53:03 +41:38 Anne-Marie Dohler w Expert Women 1995 GER

40 512 1:59:30 +48:05 Irmgard Walgram w Senior Master 1959 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

41 412 2:05:11 +53:46 Cornelia Hampejs w Master Women 1984 AUT

42 511 2:10:25 +59:00 Sandra Taubl w Master Women 1979 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

43 622 2:24:05 +1:12:39 Petra Laabmayr w Senior Master 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

44 10 2:27:40 +1:16:15 Michaela Grassinger w Women C2 1970 GER Mali Crew, Bayreuth

45 259 2:46:54 +1:35:29 Arianne Vos w Master Women 1976 NED Sportchalet Viehhoven

46 117 2:46:55 +1:35:30 Anja De Kock w Senior Master 1972 NED Sportchalet Viehhoven
Women

DNC 607 1:44:39 +33:14 Maria Fischer w Senior Master 1959 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

Marathon 21 - W Rookies Girls

1 244 1:17:57 Sandra Pink w Rookies Girls 2010 AUT Crazy Cross Biker
2 173 1:34:29 +16:32 Emma Bichimaier w Rookies Girls 2010 GER LG Mettenheim

Marathon 21 - M Rookies Boys

1 333 58:24 Lorenz Pfleger M Rookies Boys 2009 GER Team Radsport Kleinschroth
2 227 1:00:30 +2:05 Vitus Aigner M Rookies Boys 2009 GER RSV Traunstein

3 425 1:07:09 +8:45 Till Tabeling M Rookies Boys 2009 GER MTB-Club Miinchen e.V.

4 290 1:20:48 +22:24 Paul Ellinger M Rookies Boys 2010 AUT Skiclub Saiga Hons

5 679 1:24:59 +26:35 Alexander Breitfu3 M Rookies Boys 2010 AUT

6 538 1:34:42 +36:17 Felix Gruber M Rookies Boys 2010 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Marathon 21 - W Youth Women

1 243 1:17:56 Anja Pink w Youth Women 2008 AUT Crazy Cross Biker

2 358 1:17:57 +0:00 Lina Pletzer w Youth Women 2008 AUT RC Panaceo KAC

3 319 1:22:57 +5:00 Annika Erber w Youth Women 2007 GER LG Mettenheim

4 220 1:31:39 +13:42 Jenny Teuchert w Youth Women 2008 GER Team Giant Hersbruck

5 510 1:51:19 +33:22 Anja Saubart w Youth Women 2007 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Marathon 21 - M Youth Men

1 684 58:37 Josef Schweigl M Youth Men 2008 AUT RSC Raika Krug Mieming

2 88 58:52 +0:15 Jakob Brunner M Youth Men 2008 ITA

3 312 59:04 +0:26 Timo Brand| M Youth Men 2006 GER Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE
4 23 1:00:08 +1:31 Patrick Bien M Youth Men 2008 GER Team race2help.bike

5 7 1:03:40 +5:03 Fabian Neudecker M Youth Men 2008 GER Race2Help / Radeln und Helfen
6 685 1:09:21 +10:43 Lukas Marczinski M Youth Men 2008 GER RSG Olympiapark

7 316 2:04:40 +1:06:03 Livio Lobenwein M Youth Men 2008 AUT

Marathon 21 - W Senior Master Women

1 206 1:29:23 Margit Rathwallner w Senior Master 1973 AUT UWD Biker
Women

2 677 1:38:29 +9:06 Katja Zang| w Senior Master 1974 GER WSV Bad Télz
Women

3 28 1:38:55 +9:32 Elke Schiferer w Senior Master 1969 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

4 45 1:45:21 +15:58 Sonja MandImeier w Senior Master 1966 GER Team Chiemgau King
Women
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25. WORLD GAMES OF MOUNTAINBIKING 5. September 2024 - 8. September 2024

5 649 1:46:33 +17:09 Renate Maierhofer w Senior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

6 512 1:59:30 +30:07 Irmgard Walgram w Senior Master 1959 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

7 622 2:24:05 +54:41 Petra Laabmayr w Senior Master 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

8 117 2:46:55 +1:17:32 Anja De Kock W Senior Master 1972 NED Sportchalet Viehhoven
Women

DNC 607 1:44:39 +15:16 Maria Fischer w Senior Master 1959 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

Marathon 21 - M Senior Master Men

1 9 59:57 Andreas Hofer M aeer::or Master 1973 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
2 25 1:03:40 +3:42 Adam Bien M a%rr\]ior Master 1974 GER Team race2help.bike

3 29 1:08:09 +8:12 Gunther Oberneder M aeerr\]ior Master 1969 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
4 276 1:10:16 +10:19 Jochen Mang M aeer::or Master 1973 AUT Team Rabbit Sport

5 382 1:10:56 +10:59 Josef Ottino M sl%r:]ior Master 1960 AUT

6 228 1:11:32 +11:35 Michael Gasteiger M Sleerll:or Master 1966 GER

7 145 1:11:55 +11:57 Gerald Zoglauer M aeer::or Master 1967 AUT SV Gallneukirchen | Radsport
8 328 1:12:32 +12:35 Andreas Kainzbauer M a%rr\]ior Master 1964 AUT Lefty Berserker

9 700 1:14:32 +14:34 Jakob Mitteregger M aeerr\]ior Master 1971 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
10 247 1:20:49 +20:51 Gerhard Gassner M aeer::or Master 1963 AUT Hc Harham / Sport Simon
11 170 1:21:33 +21:36 Roland Leitner M sl%r:]ior Master 1968 AUT RSV Racing Team Kremstal
12 345 1:23:02 +23:04 Robert Erber M Sleerll:or Master 1972 GER LG Mettenheim

13 188 1:29:25 +29:27 Andreas Trescher M aeer::or Master 1968 AUT AndisSportshop

14 570 1:30:24 +30:27 Hubert Mimm M a%rr\]ior Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
15 107 1:32:25 +32:27 Oliver Westphalen M aeerr\]ior Master 1963 GER

16 185 1:32:29 +32:31 Thomas Hoffmann M aeer::or Master 1965 GER

17 596 1:32:44 +32:46 Erich Tassotti M sl%r:]ior Master 1964 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
18 322 1:33:00 +33:02 Gerd Seidel M Sleerll:or Master 1960 GER

19 581 1:34:06 +34:09 Friedrich Rainer M aeer::or Master 1969 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
20 172 1:34:29 +34:31 Christian Bichlmaier M a%rr\]ior Master 1973 GER LG Mettenheim

21 546 1:34:53 +34:56 Frank Jahn M aeerr\]ior Master 1969 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
22 598 1:36:40 +36:43 Hubert Thurner M aeer::or Master 1961 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
23 676 1:38:39 +38:41 Kurt Pieringer M sl%r:]ior Master 1970 AUT

24 614 1:39:38 +39:40 Gerold Mausz M Sleerll:or Master 1971 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
25 376 1:39:38 +39:41 Johann Palko M aeer::or Master 1965 AUT Morethanbike

26 691 1:40:08 +40:11 Christian Stelzer M a%rr\]ior Master 1972 GER

27 140 1:44:37 +44:40 Reinhard Gesierich M aeerr\]ior Master 1955 GER Team Stadt Gaildorf

28 672 1:45:21 +45:23 Elmar Heimerl M aeer::or Master 1969 GER Team Chiemgau King

29 302 1:46:33 +46:36 Martin Tremetzberger M sl%r:]ior Master 1957 AUT

30 549 1:50:25 +50:27 Thomas Kaliwoda M Sleerll:or Master 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
31 515 1:52:41 +52:43 Franz Baumann M aeer::or Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
32 114 1:52:55 +52:58 Herbert Penc M a%rr\]ior Master 1958 AUT

33 519 1:55:41 +55:43 Stefan Deml M aeerr\]ior Master 1970 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
34 658 1:55:57 +56:00 Michael Unterberger M aeer::or Master 1964 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
35 597 1:57:02 +57:04 Peter Teuschitz M sl%r:]ior Master 1965 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
36 619 1:57:02 +57:05 Albert WeilRenbrunner M Sleerll:or Master 1961 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
37 525 1:59:32 +59:35 Horatio Evers M aeer::or Master 1971 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
38 542 2:01:33 +1:01:36 Martin Hladik M a%rr\]ior Master 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
39 291 2:02:26 +1:02:29 Norbert Eichhammer M aeerr\]ior Master 1952 AUT
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Zoltan Kiss
Christian Dorner
Martin Smital
Ralph Haberler
Bernhard Fischer
Josef Meyer
Andreas Engelhardt
Christian Weisser
Lothar Wendt
Martin Werner
Pieter Kieviet
Rudolf Descovich

Karl Zankai

Marathon 21 - W Master Women
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Anita Olschnegger
Manuela Hartl
Stefanie Schaber
Anja Staudacher
Margareta Emberger
Simone Héadicke
Sandra Hischier
Manuela Klinke
Miriam Brandis
Isabella Saubart
Elisabeth Gruber-Kugler
Birgit Praxmarer
Cornelia Hampejs
Sandra Téaubl
Arianne Vos

Gunther Flatscher
Robert Gorgos
Jarno Zemsauer
Werner Flaschberger
Jan Hurych

Matthias Schorr
Peter Hentsey
Patrick Brunner
Bernhard Leitner
Soren Graf

Tamas Alexin

Stefan Breitfu3
Simon Trax|

Hannes Brandstatter
Ronny Schmidt
Thomas Partsch
Gerhard Bauer
Florian Hain

Oliver Névermann
David Dieschburg
Sebastian Fritzsche
Thomas Setschnagg
Andreas Zieschang
Zoltan Horvath
Janos Galik
Sebastian Lahme

Marathon 21 - W Senior Expert Women
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Master Women
Master Women
Master Women
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Master Women
Master Women
Master Women
Master Women
Master Women
Master Women
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Master Men
Master Men
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Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
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Master Men
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1984
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1976
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1975
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1984
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Horvath Team

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

10F1 Cycling Team
Team Penhab
Bike Team Silz Motz

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Bike Villa Limburg

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Sportchalet Viehhoven

Julbo/Dextroenergy
Team Giant Hersbruck
SK Voest

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
GHOST team
Rhein-Neckar-Speed

Racing Team Kremstal
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
SC Offenhausen

DIMB Racingteam / Tabarzer SV

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Blacksheep Eyewear

SG Bruchkébel

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
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25. WORLD GAMES OF MOUNTAINBIKING 5. September 2024 - 8. September 2024

1 431 1:22:21 Verena Rammelmtiller w Senior Expert 1990 AUT
Women

2 235 1:27:26 +5:04 Erika Korosi w Senior Expert 1987 HUN
Women

3 314 1:34:15 +11:54 Stefanie Burgstaller w Senior Expert 1994 AUT MTBC Arnberg
Women

4 278 1:36:34 +14:12 Bettina Werner W Senior Expert 1991 GER
Women

5 447 1:38:26 +16:05 Sandra Feichtner w Senior Expert 1994 AUT Echt.physio
Women

6 127 1:44:41 +22:19 Petra Schier w Senior Expert 1986 AUT
Women

7 506 1:46:53 +24:31 Nadine Moritz w Senior Expert 1987 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

Marathon 21 - M Senior Expert Men

1 237 1:07:21 Peter Gergacz M Senior Expert Men 1986 HUN KTM Team Hungary

2 180 1:10:43 +3:22 Mario Wallner M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT WSV Payerbach

3 147 1:11:07 +3:46 Gerald Oller M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Racing Team Kremstal

4 377 1:13:45 +6:24 Thomas Schipflinger M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT SK Maishofen

5 664 1:17:57 +10:36 Manuel Konig M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

6 108 1:27:28 +20:07 Oliver Gruber M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT

7 296 1:30:24 +23:03 Peter Humer M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT

8 286 1:34:15 +26:54 Michael Fink M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT Team Penhab

9 635 1:34:44 +27:23 Patrick Knobelrreiter M Senior Expert Men 1987 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

10 310 1:38:37 +31:15 Lars-André Hartung M Senior Expert Men 1989 GER Igstigl'iit fur beruflichen Erfolg - Hartung
m

11 616 1:39:39 +32:18 Julian Seiler M Senior Expert Men 1992 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

12 673 1:39:41 +32:20 Maik Scherf M Senior Expert Men 1985 GER

13 633 2:01:43 +54:22 Michael Greifeneder M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

14 560 2:10:30 +1:03:09 Alexander Kovar M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

15 1093 2:12:34 +1:05:13 Marcus Glaser M Senior Expert Men 1990 AUT Steyr 1 Firefighters Adventure Team Il

16 434 2:35:31 +1:28:09 Patrick Edlinger M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT

Marathon 21 - W Expert Women

1 27 1:19:11 Sandra Hainfellner W Expert Women 1996 AUT WSV Payerbach

2 187 1:21:58 +2:47 Anna Ott w Expert Women 2001 AUT GESUNDHEITSPARK Dreilandereck
3 219 1:22:35 +3:24 Sina Teuchert % Expert Women 2005 GER Team Giant Hersbruck

4 416 1:38:32 +19:21 Sarah Pieringer w Expert Women 1998 AUT

5 678 1:38:37 +19:26 Annika Pieringer w Expert Women 2001 AUT

6 636 1:45:01 +25:50 Sara Pichler w Expert Women 1998 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

7 504 1:50:25 +31:14 Julia Kaliwoda W Expert Women 2003 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

8 408 1:53:03 +33:52 Anne-Marie Dohler w Expert Women 1995 GER

Marathon 21 - M Expert Men

1 8 59:23 Jackob Duckeck M Expert Men 2003 GER Team Giant Hersbruck

2 47 1:01:46 +2:22 Marco Erber M Expert Men 2005 GER BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V.
3 263 1:06:38 +7:14 Nicholas Mullner M Expert Men 2002 AUT Bikeschool Pekoll

4 406 1:09:02 +9:38 Fabian Konrad M Expert Men 1997 GER Medsport.eu / Radl Altmann
5 415 1:27:25 +28:01 Stefan Kreil M Expert Men 1997 AUT

6 522 1:36:31 +37:07 Paul Descovich M Expert Men 2002 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

7 523 1:36:41 +37:17 Lino Descovich M Expert Men 2004 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Marathon 21 - W Women C2

1 10 2:27:40 Michaela Grassinger W Women C2 1970 GER Mali Crew, Bayreuth

Marathon 21 - M Men C2

|

98 1:32:58 Markus Happel M Men C2 1982 GER RSC77 Bimbach
97 1:38:23 +5:24 Kurt Lallinger M Men C2 1958 GER RC Concordia 86 Miinchen e.V.

Marathon 42 - M

1 347 2:17:14 Maxi Spahn M Expert Men 1995 GER Team Giant Hersbruck

2 413 2:19:15 +2:00 Hannes Kellhammer M Expert Men 2003 GER Egger-Radl/ Nordicfreunde-Hauzenberg
3 18 2:20:24 +3:09 Michael Fihrmann M Senior Expert Men 1988 GER Team Giant Hersbruck

4 32 2:20:34 +3:20 Tobias Kirchberger M Expert Men 2005 GER Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE
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25. WORLD GAMES OF MOUNTAINBIKING
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5 307 2:26:12 +8:57 Alexander Thaler M Expert Men 1995 AUT
6 99 2:26:15 +9:01 Thomas Griinwald M Expert Men 1998 AUT Team Bikeexpress
7 21 2:26:23 +9:09 Andras Vock M Youth Men 2007 HUN Cube Csomor
8 306 2:27:41 +10:27 Yannick Heinlein M Senior Expert Men 1993 GER RADsyndikat Rosenheim
9 37 2:31:02 +13:47 Manuel Weber M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Grafikeria Racing Team by muki
10 5 2:31:16 +14:01 Adi Stonig M Senior Master 1969 AUT RC-Altenmarkt
Men
11 154 2:32:27 +15:12 Kevin Dohl M Master Men 1980 GER Asklepios Racing Team-Fahrrad Eyring
12 402 2:34:22 +17:07 Holger Kasberger M Senior Expert Men 1988 GER CLR Sauwald Schwarzmiiller
13 130 2:34:46 +17:31 Simon Jungkunz M Expert Men 1999 GER Medsport.eu /Radl Altmann
14 54 2:35:02 +17:48 Michael Schneider M Expert Men 1999 GER SC Velo Keller
15 338 2:35:04 +17:49 David Schoftner M Youth Men 2006 AUT velo.crew PopaFlo
16 367 2:35:55 +18:40 Franz Mayerbiichler M Senior Expert Men 1993 GER
17 94 2:36:57 +19:43 Hans-Peter Pélzleitner M Master Men 1980 AUT Martini Speed Team
18 264 2:37:03 +19:49 Sebastian Fischer M Expert Men 1995 GER Radteam IMPULS e.V.
19 311 2:37:12 +19:57 Markus Kopp M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT Team Bike Zoo Zillertal
20 31 2:39:11 +21:56 Andreas Schmid M Master Men 1975 GER Zweirad Stadl Wurmansau
21 168 2:42:15 +25:00 Gerhard Wasinger M Senior Master 1973 AUT Wasinger Gerhard
Men
22 695 2:42:19 +25:04 Markus Wallner M Master Men 1975 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
23 392 2:42:41 +25:26 Mathias Hortmann M Senior Expert Men 1985 GER
24 374 2:43:28 +26:13 Johann Eder M Master Men 1978 AUT Hotel Alte Post
25 702 2:44:35 +27:20 Thomas Fried| M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT
26 373 2:44:44 +27:30 Markus Beck M Senior Master 1974 GER Bike Friends Salzburg
Men
27 158 2:46:11 +28:56 Xin Peng Dong M Youth Men 2008 GER TSV Erding Radsport
28 331 2:46:24 +29:09 Martin Bacher M Senior Master 1974 AUT Probike Lienz
Men
29 348 2:46:26 +29:12 Alois Huber M Senior Master 1973 AUT
Men
30 231 2:48:37 +31:22 Mario Maierhofer M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH
31 224 2:49:16 +32:02 Thomas Horl M Master Men 1981 AUT Bikepoint Maria Alm
32 381 2:51:19 +34:04 Daniel Ladinig M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT Bike n Soul
33 19 2:52:56 +35:42 Wolfgang Kendler M Senior Master 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
34 200 2:53:45 +36:30 Thomas Wiedernig M Master Men 1984 AUT
35 559 2:54:04 +36:50 Hubert Kossler M Master Men 1975 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
36 208 2:54:55 +37:40 Thomas Schmid M Master Men 1976 AUT Crazy-Cross-Biker
37 437 2:55:09 +37:54 Roland Prill M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT 10F1 Cycling Team
38 613 2:55:25 +38:11 Walter Gollowitsch M Senior Master 1940 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
39 250 2:56:50 +39:36 Markus Zallinger M Master Men 1975 AUT biking6.at
40 89 2:57:12 +39:57 Gerhard Schwabl M Master Men 1975 AUT Team Penhab
41 288 2:58:04 +40:49 Bernhard Trauf3nigg M Senior Expert Men 1994 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
42 275 2:58:04 +40:49 Andreas Jacobi M Master Men 1975 GER Team Gute Laune Sport
43 332 2:59:14 +41:59 Thomas Petzold M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT
44 357 2:59:17 +42:03 Matthias Dohl M Master Men 1976 GER TREK Fahrrad Eberhardt Racing Team
45 144 3:04:48 +47:33 Wolfgang Kronsteiner M Senior Expert Men 1987 AUT
46 139 3:04:57 +47:42 Peter Finichiu M Master Men 1984 AUT
47 351 3:05:28 +48:14 Anton Schwenter M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT Arbb Pillerseetalbiker Intersport Giinther
48 683 3:06:14 +48:59 Richard Stockl M Senior Master 1971 AUT rad-angerer.at
Men
49 217 3:06:17 +49:02 Dominik Gostl M Senior Expert Men 1987 AUT Kfz Meisterbetrieb Gostl
50 297 3:06:30 +49:15 Samuel Scherr M Expert Men 2001 AUT
51 411 3:07:00 +49:46 Marcel Gall M Senior Expert Men 1986 GER team schwarzwald 300
52 424 3:07:48 +50:33 Christof Tabeling M Senior Master 1971 GER MTB-Club Miinchen
Men
53 524 3:07:50 +50:35 Stefan Egger M Master Men 1979 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
54 218 3:09:47 +52:33 Jorg Teuchert M Senior Master 1970 GER Team Giant Hersbruck
Men
55 184 3:09:51 +52:36 Christian Seyr M Master Men 1982 AUT STP-Bike
56 343 3:09:58 +52:44 Christian Aumiiller M Master Men 1975 AUT
57 189 3:10:03 +52:48 Oliver Dobler M Expert Men 1996 AUT Watzinger Stammtisch
58 697 3:12:32 +55:18 Rupert Erber M Senior Master 1969 GER
Men
59 363 3:14:44 +57:30 Manuel Aschka M Expert Men 1996 GER
60 349 3:15:05 +57:50 Michael Schallauer M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT
61 303 3:15:17 +58:02 Joost Smit M Senior Master 1974 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen
Men
62 432 3:15:25 +58:10 Michael Hofer M Senior Expert Men 1990 AUT
63 166 3:16:34 +59:20 Andreas Schlegel M Senior Master 1963 GER
Men
64 284 3:17:26 +1:00:12 Tommy Killersreiter M Master Men 1975 GER GPD Racing Team
65 391 3:17:53 +1:00:38 Robert Hofmann M Senior Master 1965 GER Radlexpress Feucht
Men
66 134 3:18:08 +1:00:53 Oliver Ehehalt M Senior Master 1973 GER
Men
67 300 3:20:03 +1:02:48 Sepp Streitberger M Senior Master 1971 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
68 267 3:21:42 +1:04:27 Armin Pfeiffer M Senior Master 1967 GER
Men
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69 315 3:22:15 +1:05:01 Thierry Briick M Master Men 1983 LUX
70 674 3:23:09 +1:05:54 Alexander Brunner M Senior Master 1971 GER
Men
71 580 3:24:35 +1:07:20 Peter Praxmarer M Master Men 1975 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
72 547 3:25:21 +1:08:07 Wolfgang Jamnig M Master Men 1976 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
73 368 3:25:38 +1:08:24 Lukas Murauer M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT MTBC Arnberg
74 128 3:26:02 +1:08:47 Michael Waschl M Senior Master 1970 AUT
Men
75 298 3:26:27 +1:09:12 Stefan Putz M Expert Men 2002 AUT
76 203 3:27:03 +1:09:48 Ota Hules M Master Men 1981 CZE Pysely
77 285 3:28:07 +1:10:52 Niklas Killersreiter M Youth Men 2006 GER GPD Racing Team
78 292 3:28:25 +1:11:11 Alexander Peterseil M Senior Master 1973 AUT RTK-Kremstal
Men
79 197 3:28:26 +1:11:11 Alfred Aichenauer M Senior Master 1964 AUT Racing team Kremstal
Men
80 313 3:31:23 +1:14:08 Alex Jerrent M Senior Master 1974 GER IBC DIMB Racingteam
81 353 3:32:22 +1:15:08 Stefan Schneider M Senior Master 1965 GER Team Penhab
Men
82 109 3:32:28 +1:15:13 Ronny Vinck M Senior Master 1961 BEL Bike racing team Hemiksem
Men
83 216 3:32:48 +1:15:33 Sven Schulze M Master Men 1977 GER Bike Team Borbet
84 294 3:32:48 +1:15:34 Gergely Adamko M Master Men 1977 HUN www.bms-apartment.com/en
85 687 3:33:27 +1:16:12 Sebastian Marczinski M Senior Master 1971 GER
Men
86 389 3:34:06 +1:16:51 Patrick Oberreiner M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT
87 161 3:34:12 +1:16:57 Peter Ahammer M Senior Master 1965 AUT
Men
88 174 3:35:24 +1:18:09 Christoph Taschner M Senior Expert Men 1990 AUT
89 191 3:35:53 +1:18:39 Manuel Zweimuller M Expert Men 1999 AUT Watzinger Stammtisch
90 190 3:35:53 +1:18:39 Roman Fischer M Expert Men 1996 AUT Watzinger Stammtisch
91 193 3:35:57 +1:18:42 Maxi Ebert M Senior Expert Men 1991 GER CCS Cycling
92 600 3:37:37 +1:20:22 Roney Uba M Senior Expert Men 1988 BRA Biking 4 Butterfly Children
93 160 3:37:59 +1:20:44 Daniel Kramer M Expert Men 1998 GER
94 429 3:37:59 +1:20:44 Christian Hofer M Master Men 1981 AUT
95 653 3:38:32 +1:21:18 Michael Zeilinger-Moschny M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
96 211 3:39:30 +1:22:15 Timo Bableck M Expert Men 2004 GER
97 213 3:41:23 +1:24:08 Sven Schellenberger M Senior Master 1974 GER
Men
98 252 3:41:51 +1:24:36 Jacco Rolvink M Senior Master 1972 NED
99 93 3:42:06 +1:24:51 Gotthard Kendlbacher M Senior Master 1973 AUT
Men
100 121 3:42:08 +1:24:53 Markus Gonaus rad.reich M Senior Master 1972 AUT Gonaus Ideenreich
Men
101 266 3:42:30 +1:25:15 Ralf Steinhibl M Senior Master 1969 GER
Men
102 583 3:43:36 +1:26:21 Thomas Reichssoliner M Master Men 1984 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
103 550 3:44:53 +1:27:38 Jakob Kaliwoda M Expert Men 2000 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
104 609 3:45:13 +1:27:58 Thomas Berger M Senior Master 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
105 106 3:45:29 +1:28:15 Oskar Freyenschlag M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT
106 308 3:45:39 +1:28:25 Josef Kreuzhuber M Senior Master 1971 AUT SC Hohenzell
Men
107 657 3:47:34 +1:30:20 Joachim Schenk M Senior Master 1970 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
108 165 3:48:28 +1:31:14 Rick Herrmann M Senior Expert Men 1989 GER
109 534 3:48:34 +1:31:19 Walter Grandits M Senior Master 1969 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
110 177 3:49:14 +1:31:59 Christoph Seidl M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT
111 575 3:51:46 +1:34:31 Walter Oppinger M Senior Master 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
112 517 3:52:11 +1:34:57 Peter Brabec M Senior Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
113 601 3:52:23 +1:35:08 Christian Wagner M Master Men 1983 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
114 212 3:52:31 +1:35:16 Herbert Rachbauer M Master Men 1975 AUT Helvetia
115 536 3:52:31 +1:35:16 Alexander Grobl M Senior Master 1969 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
116 91 3:52:57 +1:35:42 Roland Holzinger M Senior Master 1971 AUT PF Salzburg
Men
117 162 3:53:47 +1:36:32 Felix Prisco M Senior Expert Men 1993 GER
118 399 3:55:08 +1:37:53 Walter Petz M Senior Master 1971 AUT Steyrtal
Men
119 195 3:55:21 +1:38:06 Martin Eisl M Senior Master 1973 AUT
120 595 3:55:32 +1:38:17 Dietmar Strohmaier M Senior Master 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
121 372 3:55:37 +1:38:22 Robert Reichl M Senior Master 1974 AUT Trumer Tri Team
Men
122 225 3:55:50 +1:38:36 Thomas Kosel M Senior Master 1974 AUT Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
Men
123 232 3:57:36 +1:40:21 Phillip Giinther M Senior Expert Men 1991 GER CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH
124 233 3:57:44 +1:40:29 Martin Muhrer M Master Men 1979 AUT CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH
125 514 3:58:04 +1:40:50 Christoph Altrichter M Master Men 1980 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
126 289 3:58:22 +1:41:07 Engelbert Ellinger M Master Men 1981 AUT Skiclub Saiga Hans
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127 396 3:59:55 +1:42:40 Alexander Pichler M Master Men 1978 ITA
128 440 4:00:14 +1:42:59 Andreas Lubich M Senior Expert Men 1991 GER
129 553 4:00:45 +1:43:30 Daniel Knauer M Senior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
130 650 4:00:49 +1:43:34 Bernhard Gruber M Master Men 1976 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
131 513 4:01:12 +1:43:58 Almin Alisa M Senior Master 1972 BIH Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
132 136 4:01:14 +1:43:59 Bernd Kellner M Master Men 1980 GER Fahrrad-Service-Kellner
133 186 4:01:26 +1:44:11 Benjamin Radowski M Senior Expert Men 1992 AUT Hotel Barbarahof/HappYellow
134 638 4:02:04 +1:44:50 Franz Stibitzhofer M Senior Master 1962 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
135 552 4:02:19 +1:45:04 Michael Kaserbacher M Master Men 1975 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
136 176 4:03:32 +1:46:17 Fabian Ripper M Youth Men 2006 AUT CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH
137 578 4:03:47 +1:46:32 Martin Pfleger M Senior Master 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
138 537 4:04:55 +1:47:40 Jargen Gruber M Senior Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
139 149 4:05:39 +1:48:25 Stefan Plainer M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT Salzbike
140 299 4:06:04 +1:48:50 Peter Gruber M Master Men 1977 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
141 356 4:06:38 +1:49:24 Robert Berger M Senior Master 1960 AUT SALTandPEPPER
Men
142 625 4:09:05 +1:51:50 Wolfgang Niederleuthner M Senior Master 1964 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
143 323 4:09:18 +1:52:03 Ferenc Nagy M Master Men 1979 HUN Doke-Komlé-Woodo-Kumbu Racing Team
144 589 4:10:33 +1:53:19 Christoph Schiferer M Senior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
145 230 4:10:41 +1:53:26 Ludwig Schwarzenbacher M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH
146 543 4:13:46 +1:56:32 Christoph Holzinger M Senior Expert Men 1992 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
147 628 4:14:27 +1:57:13 Richard Schmidt M Master Men 1976 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
148 442 4:14:53 +1:57:39 Ralph Wischenbart M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT
149 260 4:16:06 +1:58:52 Michael Hiibinger M Senior Master 1972 GER Bike Villa Limburg
Men
150 693 4:16:07 +1:58:52 Markus Helminger M Master Men 1976 GER
151 251 4:17:10 +1:59:55 Andreas Hirschbolz M Senior Expert Men 1988 GER
152 603 4:17:31 +2:00:16 Josef Walgram M Senior Master 1961 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
153 627 4:18:11 +2:00:57 Harald Schmidt M Senior Master 1972 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
154 572 4:18:42 +2:01:27 Christian Muhlthaler M Senior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
155 561 4:19:37 +2:02:22 Armin Krauter M Senior Master 1971 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
156 555 4:19:52 +2:02:37 Thomas Koch M Senior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
157 564 4:19:52 +2:02:37 Alexander Lacheiner M Senior Master 1967 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
158 640 4:22:20 +2:05:05 Alexander Chaloupka M Master Men 1976 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
159 586 4:22:26 +2:05:11 Gerald Riepl M Senior Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
160 226 4:23:03 +2:05:48 Robert Dipl. Ing. Egger M Senior Master 1965 AUT
Men
161 272 4:23:03 +2:05:49 Gerald Gamauf M Senior Master 1966 AUT Lago Biker
Men
162 171 4:24:08 +2:06:53 Josef Kendler M Senior Master 1969 AUT
Men
163 153 4:26:29 +2:09:14 Falk Weber M Senior Master 1971 GER
Men
164 602 4:27:59 +2:10:44 Rolf Walden M Senior Master 1959 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
165 50 4:28:39 +2:11:24 Johannes Maderthoner M Senior Master 1974 AUT Downhill Rangers
Men
166 652 4:31:51 +2:14:36 Josef Weissbacher M Master Men 1981 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
167 182 4:34:07 +2:16:53 Jochen Bantel M Master Men 1984 GER
168 375 4:34:08 +2:16:53 Ignaz Schiele M Senior Master 1968 GER
Men
169 579 4:34:08 +2:16:53 Piero Ploner M Master Men 1980 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
170 557 4:34:39 +2:17:24 Michael Kogler M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
171 270 4:35:01 +2:17:46 Dejan Domic M Master Men 1983 AUT
172 387 4:39:21 +2:22:06 Michael Grimm M Master Men 1976 GER
173 132 4:42:00 +2:24:45 Jerome Lehmann M Master Men 1982 GER Fakk U 4ever
174 593 4:43:48 +2:26:33 Christian Sitz M Master Men 1978 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
175 527 4:44:42 +2:27:27 Mario Fersterer M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
176 651 4:47:02 +2:29:48 Patrick Steindl M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
177 686 4:48:02 +2:30:47 Balazs Schreiber M Master Men 1979 HUN
178 631 4:51:05 +2:33:50 Robert Fischer M Senior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men
179 540 4:51:07 +2:33:52 Sebastian Gust M Senior Expert Men 1985 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
180 643 4:51:07 +2:33:52 Timm Hein M Senior Expert Men 1986 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
181 258 4:53:53 +2:36:38 Peter Vos M Master Men 1975 NED Sportchalet Viehhoven
182 118 4:53:53 +2:36:39 Heino Mertens M Senior Master 1960 NED
Men
183 634 4:54:48 +2:37:34 Christian Hochold M Master Men 1978 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
184 135 4:57:46 +2:40:31 Raf Doumen M Senior Master 1973 BEL Dikke Baan
Men
185 646 4:58:02 +2:40:48 Matthias Tolls M Senior Expert Men 1986 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
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186

187

188

189
190
191
192

193
194
195

196
197
198

199

200
201
202
203
204
205

206

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNS

Marathon 42 - W

532

569

385

262
655
119
539

526
269
355

615
541
551

369

271
194
516
142
141
544

582

122
133

520

528

548

556
563
585
590

618
359
360

366
433
159
86

39
169

5:00:17

5:00:30

5:01:14

5:01:57
5:02:19
5:03:42
5:04:14

5:08:20
5:09:37
5:10:48

5:12:08
5:14:49
5:19:06

5:19:55

5:26:33
5:28:26
5:33:33
5:37:35
5:37:35
6:04:44

6:04:45

1:43:33
2:19:11

2:27:04

+2:43:03

+2:43:15

+2:43:59

+2:44:42
+2:45:04
+2:46:28
+2:46:59

+2:51:05
+2:52:22
+2:53:34

+2:54:53
+2:57:34
+3:01:52

+3:02:40

+3:09:19
+3:11:12
+3:16:18
+3:20:20
+3:20:20
+3:47:30

+3:47:30

+1:56

+9:50

Patric Glazar
Manfred Maierhofer
Uwe Glaser

Martin Burgstaller
Rainer Steinlesberger
Gerard Van der Velden
Rainer Gust

Leo Evers
Kristof Stanic
Peter Krottendorfer

Martin Schoenbacher
Andre Heller
Heribert Karrer

Hubert Jungmayer

Adam Lucic
Reinhard Fink
Bernhard Binder
Christian Mdller
Johannes Freund
Gerald Huber

Walter Rauch

Markus Gelbenegger
Matthias Lienbacher

Philipp Descovich
Oliver Franzke
Tom Kafenda

Miklos Kocsis

Jiri Kurejko

Mario Reismiiller
Thomas Schmidbauer

Robert Weber
Roland Haberstroh
Rudolf Trummer

Lukas Emhofer
Gregor Edlinger
Christian Waniaus
Oskar Pittracher

Paul Krempl
Georg Unterberger Jun

=TT =

<= =Z

==

=TT £

<

<

= 22X 2

<= =Z

=T =L

<= =Z

Senior Master

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men
Master Men
Senior Expert Men

Senior Master
Men

Expert Men
Senior Expert Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men
Senior Expert Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Master Men
Master Men
Senior Expert Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master

Senior Master
Men

Master Men
Senior Expert Men
Master Men
Senior Master

Senior Expert Men
Master Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Master Men
Senior Master

Master Men

Senior Master
Men

1969

1973

1972

1978
1981
1987
1957

2004
1986
1969

1982
1986
1970

1965

1988
1985
1981
1984
1986
1973

1968

1982
1966

1972

1971

1970

1982
1986
1980
1974

1985
1983
1966

1992
1987
1982
1972

1975
1974

AUT

AUT

GER

AUT
AUT
NED
GER

GER
AUT
AUT

AUT
GER
AUT

GER

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

GER

AUT

HUN
CZE
AUT
AUT

AUT
GER
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Trailrocker Racing Team

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Schlierbiker

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

TV-Geiselhdring

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

SU-Abtenau

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Sc Urach/Vogts Bike n Ride
Toms Radhaus

Raiffeisenbank Krems eGen
Radeln und Helfen e.V.
Brixen Cicliomo

Bike Team Kaiser
Goisern -Bikeworld

1 256 2:48:09 Nina Gunther W Expert Women 1996 GER Radsyndikat

2 38 2:53:02 +4:53 Lea Krempl w Expert Women 2000 AUT Bike Team Kaiser

3 405 2:53:58 +5:48 Veronika Weiss w Senior Expert 1987 GER Westside MTB Ladies
Women

42 2:59:58 +11:48 Theresa Galdner w Expert Women 2000 GER SRT Protective Factoryteam
92 3:00:51 +12:41 Birgitt Wittmann w Senior Master 1970 GER RSC Auto BROSCH Kempten

Women

6 342 3:01:17 +13:07 Tina Kindlhofer W Senior Expert 1993 AUT
Women

7 40 3:01:17 +13:07 Blanka Krajnc W Senior Expert 1987 SLO RC Petzen Arbd/Team Penhab
Women

8 209 3:01:45 +13:36 Marusa Naglic W Expert Women 1997 SLO CALCIT BIKE TEAM

9 365 3:10:06 +21:56 Nadege Guedon w Senior Expert 1993 Sul
Women

10 283 3:13:32 +25:23 Jennifer Pesendorfer w Expert Women 1998 AUT

11 20 3:17:36 +29:27 Michaela Gensbichler w Master Women 1975 AUT CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH

12 362 3:21:07 +32:58 Irmgard Heumader W Senior Master 1973 GER DAV Rainding
Women

13 696 3:28:57 +40:47 Viktoria Erber W Expert Women 2001 GER CIS Women Racing

14 22 3:35:27 +47:17 Maaike van der Valk w Master Women 1981 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen

15 426 3:38:07 +49:57 Doris Tabeling w Senior Master 1974 GER MTB-Club Miinchen
Women

16 317 3:40:40 +52:30 Selina Putz w Expert Women 1999 AUT
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17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29

16

422

202

280

441
621
623
505

388

234
423
662

632

3:45:25

3:45:25

3:53:37

4:12:27

4:21:45
4:27:59
4:30:22
4:34:39

4:39:21

4:46:42
4:55:38
5:02:18

5:23:40

+57:16

+57:16

+1:05:28

+1:24:17

+1:33:36
+1:39:49
+1:42:12
+1:46:29

+1:51:12

+1:58:33
+2:07:29
+2:14:08

+2:35:31

Marathon 42 - M Youth Men

Uta Knape
Katja Ulbrich
Eva-Maria He3
Herma Harke

Marlene Wilthoner
Krisztina Koller
Elfriede Mortl
Daniela Langkammer

Christine Grimm

Regitze Svop Madsen
Manuela Bauder
Nina Brunnbauer

Andrea Friembichler

£ ££g £ g2 g £ = g

Senior Master
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Expert Women
Master Women
Master Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Expert Women
Master Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Master
Women

1973

1988

1988

1986

1997
1978
1977
1994

1988

1995
1975
1990

1972

GER

GER

GER

NED

AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT

GER

DEN
GER
AUT

AUT

Ute Miickel Triathlon Verein
Radsport Team Gaimersheim
RSV Grafenau

Team Penhab

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH
RaMa
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

a b W N P

21

338
158
285
176

2:26:23
2:35:04
2:46:11
3:28:07
4:03:32

+8:40
+19:47
+1:01:43
+1:37:08

Andrés Vock
David Schoftner
Xin Peng Dong
Niklas Killersreiter
Fabian Ripper

Marathon 42 - W Senior Master Women

=TT L

Youth Men
Youth Men
Youth Men
Youth Men
Youth Men

2007
2006
2008
2006
2006

HUN
AUT
GER
GER
AUT

Cube Csémor

velo.crew PopaFlo

TSV Erding Radsport

GPD Racing Team

CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH

92

362

426

16

632

3:00:51

3:21:07

3:38:07

3:45:25

5:23:40

+20:16

+37:15

+44:34

+2:22:49

Birgitt Wittmann
Irmgard Heumader
Doris Tabeling

Uta Knape

Andrea Friembichler

Marathon 42 - M Senior Master Men

£ £ £ g =

Senior Master
Women

Senior Master
Women

Senior Master
Women

Senior Master
Women

Senior Master
Women

1970

1973

1974

1973

1972

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

RSC Auto BROSCH Kempten
DAV Rainding

MTB-Club Miinchen

Ute Miickel Triathlon Verein

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

1 5 2:31:16 Adi Stonig M aeer::or Master 1969 AUT RC-Altenmarkt

2 168 2:42:15 +10:58 Gerhard Wasinger M airr\]ior Master 1973 AUT Wasinger Gerhard

3 373 2:44:44 +13:28 Markus Beck M aeer:]ior Master 1974 GER Bike Friends Salzburg

4 331 2:46:24 +15:07 Martin Bacher M Sleer::or Master 1974 AUT Probike Lienz

5 348 2:46:26 +15:10 Alois Huber M a%rr\]ior Master 1973 AUT

6 19 2:52:56 +21:40 Wolfgang Kendler M azrrl]ior Master 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
7 613 2:55:25 +24:09 Walter Gollowitsch M aeer::or Master 1940 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
8 683 3:06:14 +34:57 Richard Stockl M airr\]ior Master 1971 AUT rad-angerer.at

9 424 3:07:48 +36:32 Christof Tabeling M aeer:]ior Master 1971 GER MTB-Club Miinchen

10 218 3:09:47 +38:31 Jorg Teuchert M Sleer::or Master 1970 GER Team Giant Hersbruck
11 697 3:12:32 +41:16 Rupert Erber M a%rr\]ior Master 1969 GER

12 303 3:15:17 +44:00 Joost Smit M azrrl]ior Master 1974 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen

13 166 3:16:34 +45:18 Andreas Schlegel M aeer::or Master 1963 GER

14 391 3:17:53 +46:37 Robert Hofmann M airr\]ior Master 1965 GER Radlexpress Feucht

15 134 3:18:08 +46:51 Oliver Ehehalt M aeer:]ior Master 1973 GER

16 300 3:20:03 +48:46 Sepp Streitberger M Sleer::or Master 1971 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen
17 267 3:21:42 +50:25 Armin Pfeiffer M a%rr\]ior Master 1967 GER

18 674 3:23:09 +51:53 Alexander Brunner M azrrl]ior Master 1971 GER

19 128 3:26:02 +54:46 Michael Waschl M aeer::or Master 1970 AUT

20 292 3:28:25 +57:09 Alexander Peterseil M airr\]ior Master 1973 AUT RTK-Kremstal
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21 197 3:28:26 +57:10 Alfred Aichenauer M Slir:]ior Master 1964 AUT Racing team Kremstal
22 313 3:31:23 +1:00:06 Alex Jerrent M Slenior Master 1974 GER IBC DIMB Racingteam
en
23 353 3:32:22 +1:01:06 Stefan Schneider M Slzr:]ior Master 1965 GER Team Penhab
24 109 3:32:28 +1:01:11 Ronny Vinck M Sleer;ior Master 1961 BEL Bike racing team Hemiksem
25 687 3:33:27 +1:02:10 Sebastian Marczinski M Slenior Master 1971 GER
en
26 161 3:34:12 +1:02:55 Peter Ahammer M a«;rrllior Master 1965 AUT
27 213 3:41:23 +1:10:07 Sven Schellenberger M Slir:]ior Master 1974 GER
28 252 3:41:51 +1:10:35 Jacco Rolvink M Slenior Master 1972 NED
en
29 93 3:42:06 +1:10:49 Gotthard Kendlbacher M Slzr:]ior Master 1973 AUT
30 121 3:42:08 +1:10:52 Markus Gonaus rad.reich M Sleer;ior Master 1972 AUT Gonaus Ideenreich
31 266 3:42:30 +1:11:13 Ralf Steinhibl M Slenior Master 1969 GER
en
32 609 3:45:13 +1:13:56 Thomas Berger M a«;rrllior Master 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
33 308 3:45:39 +1:14:23 Josef Kreuzhuber M Slir:]ior Master 1971 AUT SC Hohenzell
34 657 3:47:34 +1:16:18 Joachim Schenk M Slenior Master 1970 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
en
35 534 3:48:34 +1:17:18 Walter Grandits M Slzr:]ior Master 1969 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
36 575 3:51:46 +1:20:29 Walter Oppinger M Sleer;ior Master 1968 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
37 517 3:52:11 +1:20:55 Peter Brabec M Slenior Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
en
38 536 3:52:31 +1:21:15 Alexander Grobl M a«;rrllior Master 1969 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
39 91 3:52:57 +1:21:41 Roland Holzinger M Slir:]ior Master 1971 AUT PF Salzburg
40 399 3:55:08 +1:23:51 Walter Petz M Sg:]ior Master 1971 AUT Steyrtal
41 195 3:55:21 +1:24:04 Martin Eisl M Slzr:]ior Master 1973 AUT
42 595 3:55:32 +1:24:15 Dietmar Strohmaier M Sleer;ior Master 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
43 372 3:55:37 +1:24:21 Robert Reichl M Slenior Master 1974 AUT Trumer Tri Team
en
44 225 3:55:50 +1:24:34 Thomas Kosel M a«;rrllior Master 1974 AUT Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
45 553 4:00:45 +1:29:28 Daniel Knauer M Slir:]ior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
46 513 4:01:12 +1:29:56 Almin Alisa M Slenior Master 1972 BIH Biking 4 Butterfly Children
en
47 638 4:02:04 +1:30:48 Franz Stibitzhofer M Slzr:]ior Master 1962 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
48 578 4:03:47 +1:32:30 Martin Pfleger M Sleer;ior Master 1973 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
49 537 4:04:55 +1:33:38 Jirgen Gruber M Slenior Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
en
50 356 4:06:38 +1:35:22 Robert Berger M a«;rrllior Master 1960 AUT SALTandPEPPER
51 625 4:09:05 +1:37:48 Wolfgang Niederleuthner M Slir:]ior Master 1964 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
52 589 4:10:33 +1:39:17 Christoph Schiferer M Slenior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
en
53 260 4:16:06 +1:44:50 Michael Hibinger M Slzr:]ior Master 1972 GER Bike Villa Limburg
54 603 4:17:31 +1:46:15 Josef Walgram M Sleer;ior Master 1961 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
55 627 4:18:11 +1:46:55 Harald Schmidt M Slenior Master 1972 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
en
56 572 4:18:42 +1:47:25 Christian Muhlthaler M a«;rrllior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
57 561 4:19:37 +1:48:20 Armin Krauter M Slir:]ior Master 1971 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
58 555 4:19:52 +1:48:36 Thomas Koch M Slenior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
en
59 564 4:19:52 +1:48:36 Alexander Lacheiner M Slzr:]ior Master 1967 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
60 586 4:22:26 +1:51:10 Gerald Riepl M Sleer;ior Master 1966 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
61 226 4:23:03 +1:51:47 Robert Dipl. Ing. Egger M Slenior Master 1965 AUT
en
62 272 4:23:03 +1:51:47 Gerald Gamauf M a«;rrllior Master 1966 AUT Lago Biker
63 171 4:24:08 +1:52:51 Josef Kendler M Slir:]ior Master 1969 AUT
64 153 4:26:29 +1:55:13 Falk Weber M Slenior Master 1971 GER
en
65 602 4:27:59 +1:56:42 Rolf Walden M Slzr:]ior Master 1959 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
66 50 4:28:39 +1:57:22 Johannes Maderthoner M Sleer;ior Master 1974 AUT Downhill Rangers
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67 375
68 631
69 118
70 135
71 532
72 569
73 385
74 539
75 355
76 551
7 369
78 544
79 582
DNF 133
DNF 520
DNF 528
DNF 548
DNF 590
DNF 360
DNF 86

DNS 169

4:34:08

4:51:05

4:53:53

4:57:46

5:00:17

5:00:30

5:01:14

5:04:14

5:10:48

5:19:06

5:19:55

6:04:44

6:04:45

2:19:11

+2:02:51

+2:19:48

+2:22:37

+2:26:29

+2:29:01

+2:29:14

+2:29:58

+2:32:57

+2:39:32

+2:47:50

+2:48:38

+3:33:28

+3:33:28

Ignaz Schiele
Robert Fischer
Heino Mertens

Raf Doumen

Patric Glazar
Manfred Maierhofer
Uwe Glaser

Rainer Gust

Peter Krottendorfer
Heribert Karrer
Hubert Jungmayer

Gerald Huber

Walter Rauch

Matthias Lienbacher
Philipp Descovich
Oliver Franzke

Tom Kafenda

Thomas Schmidbauer

Rudolf Trummer

Oskar Pittracher

Georg Unterberger Jun

Marathon 42 - W Master Women

Senior Master

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

1968

1974

1960

1973

1969

1973

1972

1957

1969

1970

1965

1973

1968

1966

1972

1971

1970

1974

1966

1972

1974

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Dikke Baan

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Trailrocker Racing Team
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Schlierbiker

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
TV-Geiselhdring

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
SU-Abtenau

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Toms Radhaus

Brixen Cicliomo

Goisern -Bikeworld

g R w NP
o
R
P

3:17:36
3:35:27
4:27:59
4:30:22
4:55:38

+17:50
+1:10:22
+1:12:45
+1:38:02

Marathon 42 - M Master Men

Michaela Gensbichler
Maaike van der Valk
Krisztina Koller
Elfriede Mortl
Manuela Bauder

£ E¢sg

Master Women
Master Women
Master Women
Master Women
Master Women

1975
1981
1978
1977
1975

CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH
Sportchalet Viehhofen

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

RaMa

1 154 2:32:27 Kevin Dohl M Master Men 1980 GER Asklepios Racing Team-Fahrrad Eyring
2 94 2:36:57 +4:30 Hans-Peter Polzleitner M Master Men 1980 AUT Martini Speed Team

3 31 2:39:11 +6:44 Andreas Schmid M Master Men 1975 GER Zweirad Stadl Wurmansau

4 695 2:42:19 +9:52 Markus Wallner M Master Men 1975 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen

5 374 2:43:28 +11:01 Johann Eder M Master Men 1978 AUT Hotel Alte Post

6 224 2:49:16 +16:49 Thomas Horl M Master Men 1981 AUT Bikepoint Maria Alm

7 200 2:53:45 +21:18 Thomas Wiedernig M Master Men 1984 AUT

8 559 2:54:04 +21:37 Hubert Kossler M Master Men 1975 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

9 208 2:54:55 +22:28 Thomas Schmid M Master Men 1976 AUT Crazy-Cross-Biker

10 250 2:56:50 +24:23 Markus Zallinger M Master Men 1975 AUT biking6.at

11 89 2:57:12 +24:45 Gerhard Schwabl M Master Men 1975 AUT Team Penhab

12 275 2:58:04 +25:37 Andreas Jacobi M Master Men 1975 GER Team Gute Laune Sport

13 357 2:59:17 +26:50 Matthias Dohl M Master Men 1976 GER TREK Fahrrad Eberhardt Racing Team
14 139 3:04:57 +32:30 Peter Finichiu M Master Men 1984 AUT

15 524 3:07:50 +35:23 Stefan Egger M Master Men 1979 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

16 184 3:09:51 +37:24 Christian Seyr M Master Men 1982 AUT STP-Bike

17 343 3:09:58 +37:31 Christian Aumdiller M Master Men 1975 AUT

18 284 3:17:26 +44:59 Tommy Killersreiter M Master Men 1975 GER GPD Racing Team

19 315 3:22:15 +49:48 Thierry Briick M Master Men 1983 LUX

20 580 3:24:35 +52:08 Peter Praxmarer M Master Men 1975 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

21 547 3:25:21 +52:54 Wolfgang Jamnig M Master Men 1976 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

22 203 3:27:03 +54:36 Ota Hules M Master Men 1981 CZE PySely

23 216 3:32:48 +1:00:21 Sven Schulze M Master Men 1977 GER Bike Team Borbet

24 294 3:32:48 +1:00:21 Gergely Adamko M Master Men 1977 HUN www.bms-apartment.com/en

25 429 3:37:59 +1:05:32 Christian Hofer M Master Men 1981 AUT

26 583 3:43:36 +1:11:09 Thomas Reichssollner M Master Men 1984 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

27 601 3:52:23 +1:19:56 Christian Wagner M Master Men 1983 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

28 212 3:52:31 +1:20:04 Herbert Rachbauer M Master Men 1975 AUT Helvetia
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25. WORLD GAMES OF MOUNTAINBIKING
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233
514
289
396
650
136
552
299
323
628
693
640
652
182
579
270
387
132
593
686
258
634
262
655
615
516
142
122
556
585
359
159
39

3:57:44
3:58:04
3:58:22
Bi59:65
4:00:49
4:01:14
4:02:19
4:06:04
4:09:18
4:14:27
4:16:07
4:22:20
4:31:51
4:34:07
4:34:08
4:35:01
4:39:21
4:42:00
4:43:48
4:48:02
4:53:53
4:54:48
5:01:57
5:02:19
5:12:08
5:33:33
5:37:35

1:43:33
2:27:04

+1:25:17
+1:25:37
+1:25:55
+1:27:28
+1:28:22
+1:28:47
+1:29:52
+1:33:37
+1:36:51
+1:42:00
+1:43:40
+1:49:53
+1:59:24
+2:01:40
+2:01:41
+2:02:34
+2:06:54
+2:09:33
+2:11:21
+2:15:35
+2:21:26
+2:22:21
+2:29:29
+2:29:51
+2:39:41
+3:01:06
+3:05:08

Martin Muhrer
Christoph Altrichter
Engelbert Ellinger
Alexander Pichler
Bernhard Gruber
Bernd Kellner
Michael Kaserbacher
Peter Gruber

Ferenc Nagy
Richard Schmidt
Markus Helminger
Alexander Chaloupka
Josef Weissbacher
Jochen Bantel

Piero Ploner

Dejan Domic
Michael Grimm
Jerome Lehmann
Christian Sitz

Balazs Schreiber
Peter Vos

Christian Hochold
Martin Burgstaller
Rainer Steinlesberger
Martin Schoenbacher
Bernhard Binder
Christian Mdller
Markus Gelbenegger
Miklos Kocsis

Mario Reismiiller
Roland Haberstroh
Christian Waniaus
Paul Krempl

Marathon 42 - W Senior Expert Women

1

405

342

202

280

505

388

662

2:53:58

3:01:17

3:01:17

3:10:06

3:45:25

3:53:37

4:12:27

4:34:39

4:39:21

5:02:18

+7:19

+7:19

+16:08

+51:27

+59:39

+1:18:29

+1:40:41

+1:45:23

+2:08:20

Veronika Weiss

Tina Kindlhofer
Blanka Krajnc
Nadege Guedon
Katja Ulbrich
Eva-Maria He3
Herma Harke
Daniela Langkammer
Christine Grimm

Nina Brunnbauer

Marathon 42 - M Senior Expert Men

LT LTLLTLELELTELTZLTZLETZLTEZETZETZELZELEEEEEEEEZEZEZEZETEREEE=EEEEEXE

£ £ £ £ £ g g g g g

Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

Senior Expert
Women

1979
1980
1981
1978
1976
1980
1975
1977
1979
1976
1976
1976
1981
1984
1980
1983
1976
1982
1978
1979
1975
1978
1978
1981
1982
1981
1984
1982
1982
1980
1983
1982
1975

1987

1993

1987

1993

1988

1988

1986

1994

1988

1990

CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Skiclub Saiga Hans

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Fahrrad-Service-Kellner

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Bigtime Sport Maishofen
Doke-Komlé-Woodo-Kumbu Racing Team
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Fakk U 4ever
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Sportchalet Viehhoven
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Sc Urach/Vogts Bike n Ride
Radeln und Helfen e.V.
Bike Team Kaiser

Westside MTB Ladies

RC Petzen Arbd/Team Penhab

Radsport Team Gaimersheim

RSV Grafenau

Team Penhab

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

1 18 2:20:24 Michael Fiihrmann M Senior Expert Men 1988 GER Team Giant Hersbruck

2 306 2:27:41 +7:17 Yannick Heinlein M Senior Expert Men 1993 GER RADsyndikat Rosenheim

3 37 2:31:02 +10:38 Manuel Weber M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Grafikeria Racing Team by muki

4 402 2:34:22 +13:58 Holger Kasberger M Senior Expert Men 1988 GER CLR Sauwald Schwarzmiiller

5 367 2:35:55 +15:31 Franz Mayerbuichler M Senior Expert Men 1993 GER

6 311 2:37:12 +16:48 Markus Kopp M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT Team Bike Zoo Zillertal

7 392 2:42:41 +22:17 Mathias Hortmann M Senior Expert Men 1985 GER

8 702 2:44:35 +24:11 Thomas Fried! M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT

9 231 2:48:37 +28:13 Mario Maierhofer M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH
10 381 2:51:19 +30:55 Daniel Ladinig M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT Bike n Soul

11 437 2:55:09 +34:45 Roland Prill M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT 10F1 Cycling Team

12 288 2:58:04 +37:40 Bernhard Trauf3nigg M Senior Expert Men 1994 AUT Bigtime Sport Maishofen

13 332 2:59:14 +38:50 Thomas Petzold M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT

14 144 3:04:48 +44:24 Wolfgang Kronsteiner M Senior Expert Men 1987 AUT

15 351 3:05:28 +45:04 Anton Schwenter M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT Arbo Pillerseetalbiker Intersport Gunther
16 217 3:06:17 +45:53 Dominik Gostl M Senior Expert Men 1987 AUT Kfz Meisterbetrieb Gostl

17 411 3:07:00 +46:36 Marcel Gall M Senior Expert Men 1986 GER team schwarzwald 300
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18 349
19 432
20 368
21 389
22 174
23 193
24 600
25 653
26 106
27 165
28 177
29 162
30 232
31 440
32 186
33 149
34 230
35 543
36 442
37 251
38 557
39 527
40 651
41 540
42 643
43 646
44 119
45 269
46 541
47 271
48 194
49 141
DNF 563
DNF 618
DNF 366
DNF 433

3:15:05
3:15:25
3:25:38
3:34:06
3:35:24
3:35:57
3:37:37
3:38:32
3:45:29
3:48:28
3:49:14
3:53:47
3:57:36
4:00:14
4:01:26
4:05:39
4:10:41
4:13:46
4:14:53
4:17:10
4:34:39
4:44:42
4:47:02
4:51:07
4:51:07
4:58:02
5:03:42
5:09:37
5:14:49
5:26:33
5:28:26
5:37:35

+54:41

+55:01
+1:05:14
+1:13:42
+1:15:00
+1:15:33
+1:17:13
+1:18:08
+1:25:05
+1:28:04
+1:28:50
+1:33:23
+1:37:12
+1:39:50
+1:41:02
+1:45:15
+1:50:17
+1:53:22
+1:54:29
+1:56:46
+2:14:15
+2:24:18
+2:26:38
+2:30:43
+2:30:43
+2:37:38
+2:43:18
+2:49:13
+2:54:25
+3:06:09
+3:08:02
+3:17:11

Michael Schallauer
Michael Hofer
Lukas Murauer
Patrick Oberreiner
Christoph Taschner
Maxi Ebert

Roney Uba

Michael Zeilinger-Moschny
Oskar Freyenschlag
Rick Herrmann
Christoph Seidl
Felix Prisco

Phillip Giinther
Andreas Lubich
Benjamin Radowski
Stefan Plainer
Ludwig Schwarzenbacher
Christoph Holzinger
Ralph Wischenbart
Andreas Hirschbolz
Michael Kogler
Mario Fersterer
Patrick Steind|
Sebastian Gust
Timm Hein

Matthias Tolls
Gerard Van der Velden
Kristof Stanic

Andre Heller

Adam Lucic
Reinhard Fink
Johannes Freund
Jiri Kurejko

Robert Weber
Lukas Emhofer
Gregor Edlinger

Marathon 42 - W Expert Women

256
38

42

209
283
696
317
441
234

© 00 N O U B WN P

2:48:09
2:53:02
2:59:58
3:01:45
3:13:32
3:28:57
3:40:40
4:21:45
4:46:42

+4:53
+11:48
+13:36
+25:23
+40:47
+52:30
+1:33:36
+1:58:33

Marathon 42 - M Expert Men

Nina Gunther

Lea Krempl

Theresa Gaf3ner
Marusa Naglic
Jennifer Pesendorfer
Viktoria Erber

Selina Putz

Marlene Wilthoner
Regitze Svop Madsen

LT LTLLTLLELTELTZLTTZLTETZLTEZEZTZEZEZELEEEEEEEEZETZETZEZETEREEEEEEEEZETEEE

€25 E¢

Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men
Senior Expert Men

Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women

1985
1990
1993
1989
1990
1991
1988
1993
1989
1989
1991
1993
1991
1991
1992
1988
1985
1992
1991
1988
1986
1986
1988
1985
1986
1986
1987
1986
1986
1988
1985
1986
1986
1985
1992
1987

1996
2000
2000
1997
1998
2001
1999
1997
1995

MTBC Arnberg

CCS Cycling
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH

Hotel Barbarahof/HappYellow

Salzbike

CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Raiffeisenbank Krems eGen

Radsyndikat

Bike Team Kaiser

SRT Protective Factoryteam
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

CIS Women Racing

CROSSFIT WERKSTATT SAALBACH

1 347 2:17:14 Maxi Spahn M Expert Men 1995 GER Team Giant Hersbruck

2 413 2:19:15 +2:00 Hannes Kellhammer M Expert Men 2003 GER Egger-Radl/ Nordicfreunde-Hauzenberg
3 32 2:20:34 +3:20 Tobias Kirchberger M Expert Men 2005 GER Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE

4 307 2:26:12 +8:57 Alexander Thaler M Expert Men 1995 AUT

5 99 2:26:15 +9:01 Thomas Griinwald M Expert Men 1998 AUT Team Bikeexpress

6 130 2:34:46 +17:31 Simon Jungkunz M Expert Men 1999 GER Medsport.eu /Radl Altmann

7 54 2:35:02 +17:48 Michael Schneider M Expert Men 1999 GER SC Velo Keller

8 264 2:37:03 +19:49 Sebastian Fischer M Expert Men 1995 GER Radteam IMPULS e.V.

9 297 3:06:30 +49:15 Samuel Scherr M Expert Men 2001 AUT

10 189 3:10:03 +52:48 Oliver Dobler M Expert Men 1996 AUT Watzinger Stammtisch

11 363 3:14:44 +57:30 Manuel Aschka M Expert Men 1996 GER

12 298 3:26:27 +1:09:12 Stefan Putz M Expert Men 2002 AUT

13 191 3:35:53 +1:18:39 Manuel Zweimdller M Expert Men 1999 AUT Watzinger Stammtisch

14 190 3:35:53 +1:18:39 Roman Fischer M Expert Men 1996 AUT Watzinger Stammtisch

15 160 3:37:59 +1:20:44 Daniel Kramer M Expert Men 1998 GER

16 211 3:39:30 +1:22:15 Timo Bableck M Expert Men 2004 GER

17 550 3:44:53 +1:27:38 Jakob Kaliwoda M Expert Men 2000 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

18 526 5:08:20 +2:51:05 Leo Evers M Expert Men 2004 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
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Marathon 58 - M

1 13 3:22:15 Julian Hatzold M Expert Men 2002 GER Team Giant Hersbruck
2 443 3:26:07 +3:51 Jakob Gehrke M Expert Men 2003 GER RSLC Holzkirchen
3 386 3:30:55 +8:39 ROK NAGLI M Expert Men 1996 SLO CALCIT BIKE TEAM
4 273 3:34:18 +12:03 Radovan Holik M Senior Expert Men 1989 CZE Cykloop.cz - BTMorkovice
5 326 3:34:32 +12:17 Lukas Hirsch M Expert Men 2003 GER Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE
6 58 3:36:36 +14:21 Franz Pfattner M aenior Master 1971 ITA
en
7 215 3:38:23 +16:07 Philipp Lang M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Team Bikeexpress
8 444 3:38:27 +16:11 Simon Danklmaier M Expert Men 1998 AUT BC Schladming
9 43 3:49:58 +27:42 Peter Viehauser M Master Men 1983 AUT Team Bikeexpress
10 85 3:50:30 +28:14 Werner Huber M Senior Expert Men 1986 GER RC Martins Bikeshop Unken
11 11 3:50:31 +28:15 Klaus-Jorg Marzina M Senior Master 1972 GER SIG Koblenz
12 293 3:52:48 +30:32 Moritz Rosenegger M Expert Men 2004 GER RSV Traunstein
13 327 3:52:53 +30:38 Andreas Urban M Master Men 1982 AUT Racerholix
14 336 3:53:40 +31:25 Florian Bauer M Senior Expert Men 1994 AUT Next125Hackl-Lebensraume
15 96 3:55:19 +33:04 Christoph Lechner M Expert Men 2000 GER Radunion St. Johann
16 277 3:56:32 +34:16 Harald Keuschler M Master Men 1983 AUT velo.crew PopaFlo
17 688 4:15:40 +53:24 Michael Esletzbichler M Master Men 1979 AUT Lietz Sport Racing
18 265 4:17:31 +55:15 Markus Sauprieg! M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT Team Penhab
19 698 4:19:39 +57:23 Markus Rehrl M Master Men 1976 AUT RC Altenmarkt
20 126 4:22:56 +1:00:40 Werner Stéger M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT RSC Wolfgangsee
21 395 4:26:24 +1:04:09 Manuel Berrer M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT MTBC Arnberg
22 223 4:33:42 +1:11:27 Alexander Kronberger M Slenior Master 1969 AUT RC Martins Bike Shop Unken
en
23 238 4:34:02 +1:11:46 Luca Frohmdller M Expert Men 1999 GER Velo Racing Team Albstadt e.V.
24 324 4:42:04 +1:19:48 Rébert Halasz M Master Men 1975 HUN Tatanka Racing Team
25 146 4:43:05 +1:20:49 Martin Bergmayr M Master Men 1981 AUT
26 192 4:43:29 +1:21:13 Michael Lehle M Senior Expert Men 1988 GER RSC Kelheim
27 131 4:43:53 +1:21:38 Marco Gottesmann M Senior Master 1970 GER Fichtelgebirgsracer e.V.
28 335 4:44:33 +1:22:17 Lorenz Gehmacher M Slenior Master 1970 GER Chiemgau King
en
29 361 4:49:27 +1:27:11 Josef Lughofer M Senior Expert Men 1992 AUT Team Penhab
30 588 4:50:41 +1:28:25 Gernot Saubart M Master Men 1984 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
31 370 4:51:31 +1:29:15 Bernhard Freder M slenior Master 1961 AUT Velo RC Bad Hall
en
32 179 4:58:11 +1:35:55 Richard Hainfellner M slenior Master 1966 AUT WSV Payerbach
en
33 692 4:58:48 +1:36:32 Andreas Jungwirth M Master Men 1980 AUT
34 305 5:00:14 +1:37:59 Zsolt Pap M Master Men 1979 HUN Bringabanda SC
35 421 5:01:11 +1:38:55 Christian Ratzisberger M Master Men 1976 GER Ortstaferlsprinter kirchham
36 350 5:01:51 +1:39:35 Joachim Florian M Master Men 1984 AUT Haibacher Radfreunde
37 207 5:13:39 +1:51:24 Jakob RoRI M Expert Men 1999 AUT
38 346 5:14:08 +1:51:53 Tobias Baldauf M Master Men 1976 GER
39 304 5:20:25 +1:58:10 Akos Deak M Master Men 1979 HUN Bringabanda SC
40 690 5:23:40 +2:01:24 Manfred Berghammer M Senior Master 1970 AUT RC Bergfinden
41 436 5:25:48 +2:03:32 Jochen Metzner M Senior Master 1965 AUT
42 439 5:28:36 +2:06:20 Stefan Kletzenbauer M aenior Master 1971 GER IRSF Lenggries
en
43 428 5:31:11 +2:08:55 Stefan Langhammer M Master Men 1980 GER
44 663 5:32:11 +2:09:55 Thomas Hinterhofer M Master Men 1983 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
45 157 5:37:54 +2:15:38 Leander van der Geest M Senior Expert Men 1992 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen
46 554 5:39:00 +2:16:44 Simon Kdéberl M Master Men 1982 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
47 675 5:44:32 +2:22:16 Stefan Zimmermann M Senior Master 1965 GER Ski und Bike Deggendorf
48 163 5:45:16 +2:23:01 Christopher Mews M Master Men 1982 GER Team Penhab
49 148 5:45:16 +2:23:01 Peter Adelsberger M Senior Expert Men 1987 AUT Salzbike
50 329 5:48:31 +2:26:15 Gunter Ladstéatter M Master Men 1980 ITA Wirt z' Ungenach
51 637 5:50:26 +2:28:11 Matthias Reichhart M Master Men 1982 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
52 417 5:55:31 +2:33:15 David Holik M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT
53 221 5:56:30 +2:34:14 Zoltan Keczko M slenior Master 1969 HUN
en
54 103 5:59:36 +2:37:20 Peter Hiekmann M Master Men 1980 GER White Rock e.V.
55 574 6:00:21 +2:38:05 Marcus Miiller M Master Men 1983 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
56 617 6:02:20 +2:40:04 Andreas Sieberer M Master Men 1981 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
57 111 6:11:03 +2:48:47 Johan Proesmans M Master Men 1975 BEL Dikke baan
58 112 6:11:03 +2:48:47 Domien Reynders M Master Men 1983 BEL
59 545 6:11:39 +2:49:23 Johannes Huber M Expert Men 1995 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
60 100 6:16:30 +2:54:14 Uwe Pfriinder M aenior Master 1968 GER
en
61 571 6:21:27 +2:59:11 Matthias Moritz M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
62 404 6:30:03 +3:07:48 Martin Deininger M Master Men 1975 GER
63 671 6:30:14 +3:07:58 Ralf Milich M ﬁlenior Master 1947 GER
en
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64 222 6:39:25 +3:17:09 Tristan Praschesaits M Expert Men 2000 AUT

65 383 6:39:26 +3:17:10 Michael Moritz M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT

66 591 6:39:59 +3:17:43 Hubert Schwarz-Malle M Master Men 1976 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

67 660 6:42:48 +3:20:32 Robert Béhm M Senior Master 1972 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Men

68 116 6:48:51 +3:26:36 Kees De Kock M Senior Master 1970 NED Sportchalet Viehhoven
Men

69 257 6:48:52 +3:26:36 Mark Timmermans M Senior Master 1971 NED Sportchalet Viehhoven
Men

DNF 295 Andreas Daxberger M Master Men 1976 AUT

DNF 123 Nagy Szilard M Senior Master 1973 HUN
Men

Marathon 58 - W

1 36 4:21:39 Michaela Barz-Herold w Senior Expert 1985 GER Gesundheitspark Dreilandereck
Women
48 4:39:07 +17:28 Karoline Neumdiller w Expert Women 1996 AUT DNA-GARTNER Cycling Team
53 4:46:20 +24:41 Barbara D Introno w Master Women 1980 GER TG Viktoria Augsburg
325 5:15:14 +53:35 Julia Gierlinger W Senior Expert 1991 AUT Velo.crew Popaflo
Women
410 5:16:25 +54:45 Theresa Egger w Expert Women 1995 AUT Physio Egger
435 5:25:48 +1:04:09 Chiara Pollety w Expert Women 2004 GER Icehouse
156 5:37:54 +1:16:14 Iris van der Stelt w Senior Expert 1992 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen
Women
8 379 5:40:15 +1:18:35 Isabell Munz w Senior Expert 1990 GER TSGV Waldstetten Skiteam
Women
9 694 5:58:30 +1:36:50 Sabine Schneider w Master Women 1977 GER RFV PRIEN am Chiemsee
10 110 6:11:02 +1:49:23 Liesbeth Jacobs w Master Women 1976 BEL Dikke Baan
11 656 6:39:58 +2:18:19 Stefanie Steinlesberger w Senior Expert 1986 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women
12 137 6:46:51 +2:25:12 Daniélle Bekkering w Master Women 1976 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen
13 384 6:48:49 +2:27:10 Heike Alonso Guerra w Senior Master 1973 GER Trailrocker Racing Team
Women

Marathon 58 - W Senior Master Women

1 384 6:48:49 Heike Alonso Guerra w Senior Master 1973 GER Trailrocker Racing Team
Women

Marathon 58 - M Senior Master Men

1 58 3:36:36 Franz Pfattner M Senior Master 1971 ITA
Men
2 11 3:50:31 +13:54 Klaus-Jorg Marzina M Sleer::or Master 1972 GER SIG Koblenz
3 223 4:33:42 +57:06 Alexander Kronberger M aeerr\]ior Master 1969 AUT RC Martins Bike Shop Unken
4 131 4:43:53 +1:07:17 Marco Gottesmann M azrrl]ior Master 1970 GER Fichtelgebirgsracer e.V.
5 335 4:44:33 +1:07:56 Lorenz Gehmacher M aeer::or Master 1970 GER Chiemgau King
6 370 4:51:31 +1:14:54 Bernhard Fureder M airr\]ior Master 1961 AUT Velo RC Bad Hall
7 179 4:58:11 +1:21:34 Richard Hainfellner M aeerrl]ior Master 1966 AUT WSV Payerbach
8 690 5:23:40 +1:47:03 Manfred Berghammer M Sleer::or Master 1970 AUT RC Bergfinden
9 436 5:25:48 +1:49:11 Jochen Metzner M aeerr\]ior Master 1965 AUT
10 439 5:28:36 +1:51:59 Stefan Kletzenbauer M azrrl]ior Master 1971 GER IRSF Lenggries
11 675 5:44:32 +2:07:55 Stefan Zimmermann M aeer::or Master 1965 GER Ski und Bike Deggendorf
12 221 5:56:30 +2:19:53 Zoltan Keczkd M airr\]ior Master 1969 HUN
13 100 6:16:30 +2:39:53 Uwe Pfriinder M aeerrl]ior Master 1968 GER
14 671 6:30:14 +2:53:37 Ralf Milich M Sleer::or Master 1947 GER
15 660 6:42:48 +3:06:11 Robert Bohm M aeerr\]ior Master 1972 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
16 116 6:48:51 +3:12:15 Kees De Kock M azrrl]ior Master 1970 NED Sportchalet Viehhoven
17 257 6:48:52 +3:12:15 Mark Timmermans M aeer::or Master 1971 NED Sportchalet Viehhoven
DNF 123 Nagy Szilard M airr\]ior Master 1973 HUN

Marathon 58 - W Master Women

1 53 4:46:20 Barbara D Introno w Master Women 1980 GER TG Viktoria Augsburg
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2 694 5:58:30 +1:12:09 Sabine Schneider w Master Women 1977 GER RFV PRIEN am Chiemsee
110 6:11:02 +1:24:41 Liesbeth Jacobs w Master Women 1976 BEL Dikke Baan
4 137 6:46:51 +2:00:30 Daniélle Bekkering w Master Women 1976 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen

Marathon 58 - M Master Men

1 43 3:49:58 Peter Viehauser M Master Men 1983 AUT Team Bikeexpress

2 327 3:52:53 +2:55 Andreas Urban M Master Men 1982 AUT Racerholix

3 277 3:56:32 +6:34 Harald Keuschler M Master Men 1983 AUT velo.crew PopaFlo

4 688 4:15:40 +25:41 Michael Esletzbichler M Master Men 1979 AUT Lietz Sport Racing

5 698 4:19:39 +29:41 Markus Rehrl M Master Men 1976 AUT RC Altenmarkt

6 324 4:42:04 +52:06 Robert Halasz M Master Men 1975 HUN Tatanka Racing Team

7 146 4:43:05 +53:07 Martin Bergmayr M Master Men 1981 AUT

8 588 4:50:41 +1:00:43 Gernot Saubart M Master Men 1984 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
9 692 4:58:48 +1:08:50 Andreas Jungwirth M Master Men 1980 AUT

10 305 5:00:14 +1:10:16 Zsolt Pap M Master Men 1979 HUN Bringabanda SC

11 421 5:01:11 +1:11:13 Christian Ratzisberger M Master Men 1976 GER Ortstaferlsprinter kirchham
12 350 5:01:51 +1:11:53 Joachim Florian M Master Men 1984 AUT Haibacher Radfreunde
13 346 5:14:08 +1:24:10 Tobias Baldauf M Master Men 1976 GER

14 304 5:20:25 +1:30:27 Akos Deak M Master Men 1979 HUN Bringabanda SC

15 428 5:31:11 +1:41:13 Stefan Langhammer M Master Men 1980 GER

16 663 5:32:11 +1:42:12 Thomas Hinterhofer M Master Men 1983 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
17 554 5:39:00 +1:49:02 Simon Kdéberl M Master Men 1982 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
18 163 5:45:16 +1:55:18 Christopher Mews M Master Men 1982 GER Team Penhab

19 329 5:48:31 +1:58:33 Gunter Ladstéatter M Master Men 1980 ITA Wirt z' Ungenach

20 637 5:50:26 +2:00:28 Matthias Reichhart M Master Men 1982 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
21 103 5:59:36 +2:09:38 Peter Hiekmann M Master Men 1980 GER White Rock e.V.

22 574 6:00:21 +2:10:23 Marcus Muller M Master Men 1983 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
23 617 6:02:20 +2:12:22 Andreas Sieberer M Master Men 1981 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
24 111 6:11:03 +2:21:05 Johan Proesmans M Master Men 1975 BEL Dikke baan

25 112 6:11:03 +2:21:05 Domien Reynders M Master Men 1983 BEL

26 404 6:30:03 +2:40:05 Martin Deininger M Master Men 1975 GER

27 591 6:39:59 +2:50:01 Hubert Schwarz-Malle M Master Men 1976 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
DNF 295 Andreas Daxberger M Master Men 1976 AUT

Marathon 58 - W Senior Expert Women

1 36 4:21:39 Michaela Barz-Herold w Senior Expert 1985 GER Gesundheitspark Dreilandereck
Women

2 325 5:15:14 +53:35 Julia Gierlinger w Senior Expert 1991 AUT Velo.crew Popaflo
Women

3 156 5:37:54 +1:16:14 |Iris van der Stelt w Senior Expert 1992 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen
Women

4 379 5:40:15 +1:18:35 Isabell Munz w Senior Expert 1990 GER TSGV Waldstetten Skiteam
Women

5 656 6:39:58 +2:18:19 Stefanie Steinlesberger W Senior Expert 1986 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Women

Marathon 58 - M Senior Expert Men

1 273 3:34:18 Radovan Holik M Senior Expert Men 1989 CZE Cykloop.cz - BTMorkovice

2 215 3:38:23 +4:04 Philipp Lang M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Team Bikeexpress

3 85 3:50:30 +16:11 Werner Huber M Senior Expert Men 1986 GER RC Martins Bikeshop Unken
4 336 3:53:40 +19:22 Florian Bauer M Senior Expert Men 1994 AUT Next125Hackl-Lebensraume
5 265 4:17:31 +43:12 Markus Sauprieg! M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT Team Penhab

6 126 4:22:56 +48:37 Werner Stoger M Senior Expert Men 1985 AUT RSC Wolfgangsee

7 395 4:26:24 +52:06 Manuel Berrer M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT MTBC Arnberg

8 192 4:43:29 +1:09:10 Michael Lehle M Senior Expert Men 1988 GER RSC Kelheim

9 361 4:49:27 +1:15:08 Josef Lughofer M Senior Expert Men 1992 AUT Team Penhab

10 157 5:37:54 +2:03:35 Leander van der Geest M Senior Expert Men 1992 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen

11 148 5:45:16 +2:10:58 Peter Adelsberger M Senior Expert Men 1987 AUT Salzbike

12 417 5:55:31 +2:21:12 David Holik M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT

13 571 6:21:27 +2:47:08 Matthias Moritz M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
14 383 6:39:26 +3:05:07 Michael Moritz M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT

Marathon 58 - W Expert Women

1 48 4:39:07 Karoline Neumdiller W Expert Women 1996 AUT DNA-GARTNER Cycling Team
2 410 5:16:25 +37:17 Theresa Egger w Expert Women 1995 AUT Physio Egger
3 435 5:25:48 +46:41 Chiara Pollety w Expert Women 2004 GER Icehouse
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Marathon 58 - M Expert Men
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Marathon 80 - M

3:22:15
3:26:07
3:30:55
3:34:32
3:38:27
3:52:48
3:55:19
4:34:02
5:13:39
6:11:39
6:39:25

+3:51
+8:39
+12:17
+16:11
+30:32
+33:04
+1:11:46
+1:51:24
+2:49:23
+3:17:09

Julian Hatzold
Jakob Gehrke
ROK NAGLI

Lukas Hirsch
Simon Danklmaier
Moritz Rosenegger
Christoph Lechner
Luca Frohmidiller
Jakob RoRBI
Johannes Huber
Tristan Praschesaits

=TT g2

Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men

2002
2003
1996
2003
1998
2004
2000
1999
1999
1995
2000

Team Giant Hersbruck

RSLC Holzkirchen

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE
BC Schladming

RSV Traunstein

Radunion St. Johann

Velo Racing Team Albstadt e.V.

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

1 34 4:21:58 Aaron Wilhelmi M Expert Men 1996 GER Delta Bike
2 17 4:31:52 +9:53 Thomas Kletzenbauer M Expert Men 1999 GER Team Giant Hersbruck
3 44 4:34:45 +12:46 Anselm Willlner M Senior Expert Men 1991 GER Bike n Soul
4 680 4:39:19 +17:21 Andreas Dollinger M Master Men 1981 AUT Grafikeria Racing Team powered by Muki
5 35 4:40:58 +19:00 Christoph Kéck M Master Men 1984 GER Radteam IMPULS e.V.
6 445 4:43:45 +21:46 Lucas Kolb M Expert Men 1998 AUT Bike club Schladming- Dachstein
7 1 4:50:26 +28:28 Peter Eisl M Master Men 1981 AUT Berni “s Bikeshop Holzform
8 2 4:51:24 +29:26 Michael Stieglbauer M Master Men 1981 GER Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE
9 340 4:52:48 +30:49 Johannes Winter M Master Men 1983 AUT deniflcycling.com
10 14 4:53:09 +31:11 Lars Herold M Senior Expert Men 1985 GER Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE
11 87 4:54:56 +32:58 Andreas Laner M slenior Master 1970 ITA
en
12 95 4:55:05 +33:07 Jens van Vliet M Expert Men 2000 NED Equipe Velo Oberland
13 401 4:55:06 +33:07 Michael Nocker M Senior Expert Men 1991 ITA Skinfit International
14 49 5:00:39 +38:41 Reini Woisetschlager M Slenior Master 1968 AUT Team Penhab
en
15 352 5:04:51 +42:52 René Gallo M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT Team Penhab
16 204 5:05:39 +43:41 Sebastian Geimecke M Senior Expert Men 1987 GER collective:mind racing
17 90 5:07:57 +45:58 Stefan Kogler M slenior Master 1971 AUT rad-angerer.at
en
18 268 5:08:40 +46:42 Martin Fischer M Master Men 1981 GER SSC Jachenau
19 24 5:08:42 +46:44 Fabian Steind| M Senior Expert Men 1990 AUT Team Bikeexpress
20 339 5:09:55 +47:57 Lovro Sirk M Senior Expert Men 1987 SLO RC Petzen Arbd/Team Penhab
21 253 5:09:57 +47:58 Michael Angleitner M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Team Penhab
22 249 5:11:13 +49:15 Zsolt Dr. Timar M Senior Expert Men 1986 HUN
23 52 5:11:52 +49:53 Alfred Pammer M Master Men 1981 AUT cts — more. than. automation
24 254 5:13:10 +51:12 Matyas Vock M Expert Men 1998 HUN
25 309 5:18:08 +56:09 Christian Langeneder M Master Men 1975 AUT RSV Atterbiker
26 703 5:19:33 +57:34 Johann Klackl M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT
27 418 5:24:25 +1:02:26 Martin Seewald M Expert Men 1995 GER Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde
28 155 5:25:03 +1:03:04 Lucca Pollety M Expert Men 2002 GER
29 164 5:25:40 +1:03:42 Martin Mayer M Master Men 1977 AUT Radweld MK Factory racing
30 626 5:27:44 +1:05:45 Jozsef Sass M Master Men 1977 HUN Biking 4 Butterfly Children
31 699 5:29:14 +1:07:15 Vonk Sander M Senior Expert Men 1989 NED Bike Friends Salzburg
32 427 5:32:17 +1:10:19 Raphael Bauder M Senior Master 1969 GER RaMa
33 364 5:35:47 +1:13:49 Rene First M Master Men 1983 AUT LT Werbeprofi Gmiind
34 301 5:36:44 +1:14:46 Peter Wallner M Master Men 1981 GER TSV Hohenthann/Beyharting
35 245 5:38:28 +1:16:29 Andreas Feuersinger M Master Men 1982 AUT SK Maishofen
36 198 5:38:52 +1:16:54 Thomas Héackl M Senior Expert Men 1991 GER RSC Kelheim
37 320 5:45:17 +1:23:18 Stefan Paster M Expert Men 1995 AUT Team Penhab
38 143 5:46:02 +1:24:03 Laszlo Varallyai M Master Men 1976 HUN Bakony Racing Team
39 205 5:48:57 +1:26:59 Christian Berthold M Senior Expert Men 1990 AUT Team Réhrich
40 239 5:52:33 +1:30:34 Balazs Vingl M Expert Men 1998 HUN Trek SE
41 287 5:52:51 +1:30:52 Josef Graf M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Skiclub Saiga Hans
42 115 5:53:40 +1:31:42 Helmut Kaltenbacher M Senior Master 1973 AUT Nora racing team
43 409 5:54:05 +1:32:06 Daniel Egger M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT Tree athletes by deisl.com
44 201 5:56:40 +1:34:41 Lukas Daxauer M Expert Men 1997 AUT
45 344 5:58:27 +1:36:29 Ike Janssen M Master Men 1981 NED
46 236 5:59:22 +1:37:23 Sandor Banfi M Master Men 1981 HUN
47 500 6:01:20 +1:39:21 Sebastian Kallinger M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
48 255 6:02:25 +1:40:27 Balazs Vock M Slenior Master 1970 HUN
en
49 152 6:02:28 +1:40:29 Michael Hendl M Senior Master 1973 GER RC Schnaittachtal
50 330 6:09:40 +1:47:42 Eric Rainer M Slenior Master 1969 GER TV Bad Orb
en
51 199 6:25:03 +2:03:04 Georg Moser M Expert Men 1996 AUT
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52

53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73

74

75

76

7

Marathon 80 - W

624

567
321
403

318
341

281
535
129

167
102
279
282
438
430
113
105
394
380
701

196
274

630

654

378

661

6:25:12

6:26:00
6:27:30
6:28:31

6:33:46
6:35:13

6:39:10
6:39:19
6:42:45

6:43:54
6:44:45
6:52:00
6:52:14
6:52:57
6:53:59
6:55:57
6:58:33
6:59:04
7:01:46
7:11:41

7:15:31
7:15:31

7:15:48

7:16:10

7:19:07

7:20:17

+2:03:14

+2:04:02
+2:05:31
+2:06:33

+2:11:47
+2:13:15

+2:17:11
+2:17:20
+2:20:47

+2:21:55
+2:22:46
+2:30:01
+2:30:15
+2:30:58
+2:32:01
+2:33:58
+2:36:34
+2:37:06
+2:39:48
+2:49:42

+2:53:32
+2:53:33

+2:53:49

+2:54:11

+2:57:08

+2:58:19

Michael Kotar

Christian Leukert
André HauBmann
Walter Langer

Mario Ottl
Franz Pfeffer

Alfred Kleis
Walter Greiner
Oliver Gwosdek

Ingo Siegl

Koen Copermans
Johann Winkler
Juan Herrera
Alwin Fureder
Manuel Gillich
Josef Hofer
Kristof Copermans
Damian Pertek
Piotr Lakomy
Robert Fleischhacker

Christian Rossbacher
Alfred Frauenlob

Thomas Binder
Hermann Brucker
Peter Pichler

Gerhard Schmid

= =

=TT

<

Senior Master

Senior Expert Men
Master Men
Senior Master

Master Men
Senior Master

Senior Expert Men
Master Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men
Master Men
Senior Expert Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Senior Expert Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men

Senior Master
Men

Master Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master
Men

Senior Master

Senior Master
Men

1971

1990
1975
1970

1983
1965

1985
1975
1971

1975
1975
1988
1983
1976
1982
1986
1983
1976
1978
1973

1975
1964

1964

1954

1969

1974

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
CrAzYMTBiker13
ARBO RC Médling

URC SPK Renner Langenlois

Team Penhab
Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Bike Sport Biihne Bayreuth

Dikke Baan
Unterreithof

RC Sippachcella

Dikke baan

ARBO Land Leben Salzburg

EC Nockberge
Union MtbClub Koppl

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

|

248 5:24:23 Daniela Hofler % Expert Women 1996 GER

g 6:03:13 +38:50 Rosemarie Potzelsberger w Senior Master 1971 AUT
Women

246 6:15:03 +50:39 Annika Marzina w Master Women 1984 GER

371 6:42:37 +1:18:14 Evelyn Sulzer W Senior Expert 1993 AUT
Women

12 6:50:11 +1:25:48 Michaela Barth w Senior Master 1972 AUT
Women

138 7:08:44 +1:44:20 Nienke Smit w Expert Women 1996 NED

41 7:11:41 +1:47:17 Tamara Alt w Master Women 1979 AUT

Marathon 80 - W Senior Master Women

Concordia Burggen
RC Martins Bike Shop Unken

SIG Koblenz
Skinfit Crew

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Sportchalet Viehhofen
Union Mtb Clup Koppl

12

6:03:13

6:50:11

+46:57

Rosemarie Potzelsberger

Michaela Barth

Marathon 80 - M Senior Master Men

Senior Master
Women

Senior Master
Women

1971

1972

AUT

AUT

RC Martins Bike Shop Unken

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

1 87 4:54:56 Andreas Laner M Senior Master 1970 ITA
Men
2 49 5:00:39 +5:43 Reini Woisetschlager M airr\]ior Master 1968 AUT Team Penhab
3 90 5:07:57 +13:00 Stefan Kogler M Senior Master 1971 AUT rad-angerer.at
4 427 5:32:17 +37:20 Raphael Bauder M Sleer::or Master 1969 GER RaMa
5 115 5:53:40 +58:44 Helmut Kaltenbacher M a%rr\]ior Master 1973 AUT Nora racing team
6 255 6:02:25 +1:07:28 Balazs Vock M azrrl]ior Master 1970 HUN
7 152 6:02:28 +1:07:31 Michael Hendl M Senior Master 1973 GER RC Schnaittachtal
8 330 6:09:40 +1:14:44 Eric Rainer M Senior Master 1969 GER TV Bad Orb
9 624 6:25:12 +1:30:16 Michael Kotar M aeer:]ior Master 1971 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
10 403 6:28:31 +1:33:35 Walter Langer M Sleer::or Master 1970 AUT ARBO RC Médling
11 341 6:35:13 +1:40:17 Franz Pfeffer M a%rr\]ior Master 1965 AUT URC SPK Renner Langenlois
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12 129 6:42:45 +1:47:48 Oliver Gwosdek M azr:]ior Master 1971 GER Bike Sport Biihne Bayreuth

13 701 7:11:41 +2:16:44 Robert Fleischhacker M Slenior Master 1973 AUT ARBO Land Leben Salzburg
en

14 274 7:15:31 +2:20:34 Alfred Frauenlob M aeerr\]ior Master 1964 AUT Union MtbClub Koppl

15 630 7:15:48 +2:20:51 Thomas Binder M Sleer;ior Master 1964 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

16 654 7:16:10 +2:21:13 Hermann Brucker M ’\Snenior Master 1954 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
en

17 378 7:19:07 +2:24:10 Peter Pichler M a«;rrllior Master 1969 AUT

18 661 7:20:17 +2:25:20 Gerhard Schmid M azr:]ior Master 1974 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Marathon 80 - W Master Women

1 246 6:15:03 Annika Marzina w Master Women 1984 GER SIG Koblenz
2 41 7:11:41 +56:38 Tamara Alt w Master Women 1979 AUT Union Mtb Clup Koppl

Marathon 80 - M Master Men

1 680 4:39:19 Andreas Dollinger M Master Men 1981 AUT Grafikeria Racing Team powered by Muki
2 35 4:40:58 +1:39 Christoph Kock M Master Men 1984 GER Radteam IMPULS e.V.

3 1 4:50:26 +11:07 Peter Eisl M Master Men 1981 AUT Berni “s Bikeshop Holzform
4 2 4:51:24 +12:04 Michael Stieglbauer M Master Men 1981 GER Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE
5 340 4:52:48 +13:28 Johannes Winter M Master Men 1983 AUT deniflcycling.com

6 268 5:08:40 +29:20 Martin Fischer M Master Men 1981 GER SSC Jachenau

7 52 5:11:52 +32:32 Alfred Pammer M Master Men 1981 AUT cts — more. than. automation
8 309 5:18:08 +38:48 Christian Langeneder M Master Men 1975 AUT RSV Atterbiker

9 164 5:25:40 +46:21 Martin Mayer M Master Men 1977 AUT Radweld MK Factory racing
10 626 5:27:44 +48:24 Jozsef Sass M Master Men 1977 HUN Biking 4 Butterfly Children
11 364 5:35:47 +56:27 Rene Furst M Master Men 1983 AUT LT Werbeprofi Gmiind

12 301 5:36:44 +57:24 Peter Wallner M Master Men 1981 GER TSV Hohenthann/Beyharting
13 245 5:38:28 +59:08 Andreas Feuersinger M Master Men 1982 AUT SK Maishofen

14 143 5:46:02 +1:06:42 Laszlo Varallyai M Master Men 1976 HUN Bakony Racing Team

15 344 5:58:27 +1:19:07 Ike Janssen M Master Men 1981 NED

16 236 5:59:22 +1:20:02 Sandor Banfi M Master Men 1981 HUN

17 321 6:27:30 +1:48:10 André HauBmann M Master Men 1975 GER CrAzYMTBiker13

18 318 6:33:46 +1:54:26 Mario Ottl M Master Men 1983 AUT

19 535 6:39:19 +1:59:59 Walter Greiner M Master Men 1975 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
20 167 6:43:54 +2:04:34 Ingo Siegl M Master Men 1975 GER

21 102 6:44:45 +2:05:25 Koen Copermans M Master Men 1975 BEL Dikke Baan

22 282 6:52:14 +2:12:54 Juan Herrera M Master Men 1983 ARG

23 438 6:52:57 +2:13:37 Alwin Fireder M Master Men 1976 AUT RC Sippachcella

24 430 6:53:59 +2:14:39 Manuel Gillich M Master Men 1982 AUT

25 105 6:58:33 +2:19:13 Kristof Copermans M Master Men 1983 BEL Dikke baan

26 394 6:59:04 +2:19:44 Damian Pertek M Master Men 1976 POL

27 380 7:01:46 +2:22:26 Piotr Lakomy M Master Men 1978 POL

28 196 7:15:31 +2:36:11 Christian Rossbacher M Master Men 1975 AUT EC Nockberge

Marathon 80 - W Senior Expert Women

1 371 6:42:37 Evelyn Sulzer w Senior Expert 1993 AUT Skinfit Crew
Women

Marathon 80 - M Senior Expert Men

1 44 4:34:45 Anselm Willlner M Senior Expert Men 1991 GER Bike n Soul

2 14 4:53:09 +18:24 Lars Herold M Senior Expert Men 1985 GER Team GPD/SRT-PROTECTIVE
3 401 4:55:06 +20:21 Michael Nocker M Senior Expert Men 1991 ITA Skinfit International

4 352 5:04:51 +30:06 René Gallo M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT Team Penhab

5 204 5:05:39 +30:54 Sebastian Geimecke M Senior Expert Men 1987 GER collective:mind racing

6 24 5:08:42 +33:57 Fabian Steind| M Senior Expert Men 1990 AUT Team Bikeexpress

7 339 5:09:55 +35:10 Lovro Sirk M Senior Expert Men 1987 SLO RC Petzen Arbd/Team Penhab
8 253 5:09:57 +35:12 Michael Angleitner M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Team Penhab

9 249 5:11:13 +36:28 Zsolt Dr. Timar M Senior Expert Men 1986 HUN

10 703 5:19:33 +44:48 Johann Klackl M Senior Expert Men 1993 AUT

11 699 5:29:14 +54:29 Vonk Sander M Senior Expert Men 1989 NED Bike Friends Salzburg

12 198 5:38:52 +1:04:07 Thomas Héckl M Senior Expert Men 1991 GER RSC Kelheim

13 205 5:48:57 +1:14:12 Christian Berthold M Senior Expert Men 1990 AUT Team Rohrich

14 287 5:52:51 +1:18:06 Josef Graf M Senior Expert Men 1991 AUT Skiclub Saiga Hans

15 409 5:54:05 +1:19:19 Daniel Egger M Senior Expert Men 1989 AUT Tree athletes by deisl.com

16 500 6:01:20 +1:26:34 Sebastian Kallinger M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT Biking 4 Butterfly Children
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25. WORLD GAMES OF MOUNTAINBIKING 5. September 2024 - 8. September 2024

17 567 6:26:00 +1:51:15 Christian Leukert M Senior Expert Men 1990 GER Biking 4 Butterfly Children
18 281 6:39:10 +2:04:25 Alfred Kleis M Senior Expert Men 1985 NED Team Penhab

19 279 6:52:00 +2:17:14 Johann Winkler M Senior Expert Men 1988 AUT Unterreithof

20 113 6:55:57 +2:21:12 Josef Hofer M Senior Expert Men 1986 AUT

Marathon 80 - W Expert Women

|

248 5:24:23 Daniela Hofler w Expert Women 1996 GER Concordia Burggen
138 7:08:44 +1:44:20 Nienke Smit w Expert Women 1996 NED Sportchalet Viehhofen

Marathon 80 - M Expert Men

1 34 4:21:58 Aaron Wilhelmi M Expert Men 1996 GER Delta Bike

2 17 4:31:52 +9:53 Thomas Kletzenbauer M Expert Men 1999 GER Team Giant Hersbruck

3 445 4:43:45 +21:46 Lucas Kolb M Expert Men 1998 AUT Bike club Schladming- Dachstein
4 95 4:55:05 +33:07 Jens van Vliet M Expert Men 2000 NED Equipe Velo Oberland

5 254 5:13:10 +51:12 Matyas Vock M Expert Men 1998 HUN

6 418 5:24:25 +1:02:26 Martin Seewald M Expert Men 1995 GER Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde
7 155 5:25:03 +1:03:04 Lucca Pollety M Expert Men 2002 GER

8 320 5:45:17 +1:23:18 Stefan Paster M Expert Men 1995 AUT Team Penhab

9 239 5:52:33 +1:30:34 Balazs Vingl M Expert Men 1998 HUN Trek SE

10 201 5:56:40 +1:34:41 Lukas Daxauer M Expert Men 1997 AUT

11 199 6:25:03 +2:03:04 Georg Moser M Expert Men 1996 AUT
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